
競技エントリーリスト リスト出力日付：2019/09/11 04:18:37 Page:1
******************************
* 男子 １００ｍ *
******************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
44 2236 中村　仁平(2) NAKAMURA Jinpei(02) 男子 6 八王子 10.74 1
17 242 渡辺　隼斗(2) WATANABE Hayato(02) 男子 3 都板橋 10.89 2
40 6804 八巻　悠(2) YAMAKI Yu(02) 男子 5 早稲田実 10.96 3
43 2202 田畑　隼(1) TABATA Hayato(03) 男子 6 八王子 10.98 4
34 1116 寺内　智徳(2) TERAUCHI Tomonori(02 男子 5 明星学園 11.01 5
47 3243 川嶋　康太(2) KAWASHIMA Kota(03) 男子 6 創価 11.02 6
33 1115 大脇　理雄(2) OWAKI Michio(02) 男子 5 明星学園 11.07 7
2 3131 中村　圭汰(2) NAKAMURA Keita(02) 男子 1 東京 11.08 8

29 4838 山口　拓海(2) YAMAGUCHI Takumi(02) 男子 4 実践学園 11.09 9
31 5211 小島　大ポール(2) KOJIMA Dai paul(02) 男子 4 堀越 11.10 10
45 2407 上新　魁(1) UESHIN Kai(03) 男子 6 明中八王子 11.10 11
35 1132 江上　開星(1) EGAMI Kaisei(03) 男子 5 明星学園 11.11 12
19 3011 石川　太一朗(2) ISIKAWA Taitirou(03) 男子 3 東京成徳 11.13 13
46 3022 岩川　雄斗(2) IWAKAWA Yuto(02) 男子 6 錦城 11.16 14
1 3129 樋浦　大雅(2) HIURA Taiga(02) 男子 1 東京 11.20 15

48 4811 鈴木　敬太(2) SUZUKI Keita(02) 男子 6 都武蔵村山 11.20 16
37 2529 島﨑　浩嗣郎(2) SHIMAZAKI Kojiro(02) 男子 5 玉川学園 11.21 17
41 727 岡田　光幸(2) OKADA Misaki(02) 男子 6 都片倉 11.21 18
14 8330 北井　奨之(2) KITAI Shono(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 11.22 19
9 813 黒沢　大樹(2) KUROSAWA Daiki(02) 男子 2 都江北 11.23 20

12 6417 村田　稜羽(2) MURATA Ryo(02) 男子 2 岩倉 11.23 21
39 6533 佐藤　涼助(2) SATO Ryosuke(02) 男子 5 都南平 11.24 22
42 1631 田村　和大(2) TAMURA Kazuo(02) 男子 6 都南多摩中等 11.24 23
8 9610 福榮　良(2) FUKUE Ryo(02) 男子 1 國學院 11.25 24

23 7920 土谷　歩夢(1) TUCHIYA Arumu(03) 男子 3 城西 11.26 25
15 8331 松尾　俊介(2) MATSUO Syunsuke(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 11.28 26
4 3410 斉藤　蓮(2) SAITO Ren(02) 男子 1 日体大荏原 11.29 27

38 3626 原田　友博(2) HARADA Tomohiro(02) 男子 5 都調布南 11.29 28
16 8334 小宮　俊太(2) KOMIYA Syunta(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 11.31 29
22 7918 芹田　光希(1) SERITA Koki(04) 男子 3 城西 11.33 30
36 1511 田島　輝(1) TAJIMA Hikaru(03) 男子 5 中大附 11.33 31
24 7927 秋山　陸(1) AKIYAMA Riku(03) 男子 3 城西 11.34 32
6 7220 吉川　穣司(2) YOSHIKAWA Joji(02) 男子 1 暁星 11.35 33

30 4924 西川　翔(2) NISHIKAWA Shou(03) 男子 4 東亜学園 11.35 34
13 7936 大江　龍生(2) OE Ryusei(03) 男子 2 駒込 11.37 35
20 3038 清宮　英斗(2) SEIMIYA Hideto(02) 男子 3 東京成徳 11.37 36
5 5816 平間　彰悟(2) HIRAMA Shogo(02) 男子 1 青稜 11.38 37
3 3140 鈴木　皐太(1) SUZUKI Takahiro(03) 男子 1 東京 11.40 38
7 7234 池田　佳祐(1) IKEDA Keisuke(03) 男子 1 暁星 11.40 39

18 815 杜　麗弥(2) MORI Reiya(02) 男子 3 都高島 11.46 40
11 4643 青木　駿介(2) AOKI Shunsuke(02) 男子 2 都深川 11.47 41
25 1122 秋山　広樹(2) AKIYAMA Hiroki(02) 男子 4 都松原 11.47 42
21 3043 遠藤　大輔(2) ENDO Daisuke(03) 男子 3 東京成徳 11.52 43
10 1438 畑　直孝(1) HATA Naotaka(03) 男子 2 開成 11.61 44
32 6830 林　健太(2) HAYASHI Kenta(02) 男子 4 中大杉並 11.61 45
26 2522 岩垂　樹(2) IWADARE Tatsuki(02) 男子 4 成城学園 11.72 46
28 3812 青木　絢大(1) AOKI Kenta(04) 男子 4 日大櫻丘 11.72 47
27 3804 大村　竜也(1) OMURA Tatuya(03) 男子 4 日大櫻丘 11.74 48
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35 1120 吉田　順哉(2) YOSHIDA Naoya(02) 男子 5 明星学園 21.68 1
33 1115 大脇　理雄(2) OWAKI Michio(02) 男子 5 明星学園 21.78 2
42 2234 村田　愛武(2) MURATA Amu(02) 男子 6 八王子 21.81 3
24 7980 臼木　隼哉(2) USUKI Shunya(02) 男子 3 城西 21.85 4
18 3011 石川　太一朗(2) ISIKAWA Taitirou(03) 男子 3 東京成徳 21.91 5
43 2236 中村　仁平(2) NAKAMURA Jinpei(02) 男子 6 八王子 21.99 6
28 5211 小島　大ポール(2) KOJIMA Dai paul(02) 男子 4 堀越 22.00 7
4 3131 中村　圭汰(2) NAKAMURA Keita(02) 男子 1 東京 22.03 8

29 5345 北隅　優汰(2) KITAZUMI Yuta(02) 男子 4 明大中野 22.03 9
17 242 渡辺　隼斗(2) WATANABE Hayato(02) 男子 3 都板橋 22.04 10
45 3243 川嶋　康太(2) KAWASHIMA Kota(03) 男子 6 創価 22.16 11
41 2201 岩瀬　浩太郎(1) IWASE Koutarou(03) 男子 6 八王子 22.18 12
34 1118 堀江　優斗(2) HORIE Yuto(03) 男子 5 明星学園 22.19 13
23 7919 佐野　勝哉(1) SANO Masaya(03) 男子 3 城西 22.29 14
3 3129 樋浦　大雅(2) HIURA Taiga(02) 男子 1 東京 22.37 15

30 6003 小椋　陽仁(1) OGURA Haruto(03) 男子 4 都西 22.38 16
8 5816 平間　彰悟(2) HIRAMA Shogo(02) 男子 1 青稜 22.39 17

39 2529 島﨑　浩嗣郎(2) SHIMAZAKI Kojiro(02) 男子 5 玉川学園 22.41 18
47 4204 堀江　開斗(2) HORIE Kaito(02) 男子 6 都昭和 22.41 19
44 2407 上新　魁(1) UESHIN Kai(03) 男子 6 明中八王子 22.44 20
22 4605 長崎　将大(2) NAGASAKI Masahiro(02 男子 3 都文京 22.46 21
5 3140 鈴木　皐太(1) SUZUKI Takahiro(03) 男子 1 東京 22.49 22

27 4838 山口　拓海(2) YAMAGUCHI Takumi(02) 男子 4 実践学園 22.53 23
36 1511 田島　輝(1) TAJIMA Hikaru(03) 男子 5 中大附 22.54 24
12 6417 村田　稜羽(2) MURATA Ryo(02) 男子 2 岩倉 22.55 25
1 2701 河﨑　天(2) KAWASAKI Sola(02) 男子 1 都つばさ総合 22.58 26
6 4201 末田　慶吾(2) SUETA Keigo(02) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 22.59 27

21 4221 小田　俊輔(2) ODA Shunsuke(02) 男子 3 早稲田 22.60 28
48 4206 友國　佑馬(2) TOMOKUNI Yuma(02) 男子 6 都昭和 22.60 29
38 2136 伊藤　光(2) ITO Hikaru(02) 男子 5 都野津田 22.61 30
40 4240 石川　颯大(2) ISHIKAWA Sota(02) 男子 5 都田無 22.64 31
16 8333 高橋　雄大(2) TAKAHASHI Yudai(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 22.65 32
19 3038 清宮　英斗(2) SEIMIYA Hideto(02) 男子 3 東京成徳 22.65 33
25 1122 秋山　広樹(2) AKIYAMA Hiroki(02) 男子 4 都松原 22.65 34
46 3549 西永　優作(1) NISHINAGA Yusaku(03) 男子 6 都東大和 22.70 35
7 4232 川島　拓人(1) KAWASHIMA Takuto(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 22.71 36
2 2703 藤隅　慧(2) FUJISUMI Kei(02) 男子 1 都つばさ総合 22.72 37

37 1708 前田　大翔(2) MAEDA Haruto(02) 男子 5 都小川 22.72 38
20 4013 深井　芽樹(2) FUKAI Mei(02) 男子 3 保善 22.74 39
11 813 黒沢　大樹(2) KUROSAWA Daiki(02) 男子 2 都江北 22.79 40
13 6420 竹内　士恩(2) TAKEUTI Shion(03) 男子 2 岩倉 22.81 41
15 8330 北井　奨之(2) KITAI Shono(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 22.82 42
9 144 中野　瞭(2) NAKANO Ryo(02) 男子 2 都青井 22.94 43

26 4413 鈴木　朴哉(2) SUZUKI Naoya(02) 男子 4 都富士 22.97 44
10 409 渡利　拓未(2) WATARI Takumi(02) 男子 2 都足立新田 22.99 45
31 6829 南部　颯太(2) NAMBU Sota(03) 男子 4 中大杉並 23.04 46
32 7030 今村　恵祐(2) IMAMURA Keisuke(02) 男子 4 日大二 23.04 47
14 7936 大江　龍生(2) OE Ryusei(03) 男子 2 駒込 23.11 48
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39 6262 豊田　兼(2) TOYODA Ken(02) 男子 5 桐朋 48.88 1
22 7921 日高　裕喜人(1) HIDAKA Yukito(03) 男子 3 城西 49.80 2
27 4413 鈴木　朴哉(2) SUZUKI Naoya(02) 男子 4 都富士 50.02 3
31 6004 小山　蓮(1) KOYAMA Ren(03) 男子 4 都西 50.13 4
3 3122 鈴木　来(2) SUZUKI Rai(02) 男子 1 東京 50.20 5

21 5903 川嶋　康駿(1) KAWASHIMA Yasutoshi( 男子 3 立教池袋 50.20 6
30 5346 小椋　翔(2) OGURA Sho(02) 男子 4 明大中野 50.28 7
32 6742 細谷　柊真(2) HOSOYA Shuma(02) 男子 4 専大附 50.31 8
8 5808 遠藤　太護(2) ENDO Daigo(03) 男子 1 青稜 50.32 9

29 5215 松崎　善輝(2) MATSUZAKI Yoshiki(02 男子 4 堀越 50.39 10
49 3322 塩崎　碧(2) SHIOZAKI Aoi(03) 男子 6 拓大一 50.43 11
33 6829 南部　颯太(2) NAMBU Sota(03) 男子 4 中大杉並 50.46 12
18 3423 道添　天午(2) MITIZOE Tengo(02) 男子 3 都戸山 50.49 13
20 4605 長崎　将大(2) NAGASAKI Masahiro(02 男子 3 都文京 50.51 14
28 4418 安藤　佑晟(1) ANDO Yusei(03) 男子 4 都富士 50.51 15
6 4201 末田　慶吾(2) SUETA Keigo(02) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 50.53 16

25 2242 井上　賢志(1) INOUE Kenji(03) 男子 4 駒場東邦 50.56 17
47 2234 村田　愛武(2) MURATA Amu(02) 男子 6 八王子 50.75 18
23 7922 角　来琉(1) SUMI Rairu(03) 男子 3 城西 50.84 19
16 8333 高橋　雄大(2) TAKAHASHI Yudai(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 50.87 20
12 6040 飯倉　照太(2) IIGURA Shota(02) 男子 2 都上野 50.90 21
35 1114 戸村　温希(2) TOMURA Atsuki(02) 男子 5 明星学園 50.96 22
1 936 小林　優内(2) KOBAYASHI Yudai(02) 男子 1 芝 51.10 23

36 1118 堀江　優斗(2) HORIE Yuto(03) 男子 5 明星学園 51.13 24
44 1311 小城　壮太郎(2) KOJO Sotaro(02) 男子 6 都八王子東 51.18 25
4 3196 柴﨑　瑞輝(2) SHIBAZAKI Mizuki(02) 男子 1 東京 51.21 26

14 7048 中嶋　裕希(2) NAKAJIMA Yuuki(03) 男子 2 筑波大附 51.23 27
17 1111 礒野　起暉(1) ISONO Tatsuki(03) 男子 3 城北 51.24 28
42 542 荒川　翔(2) ARAKAWA Sho(02) 男子 6 昭和一学園 51.24 29
40 6543 神尾　嘉人(2) KAMIO Yoshihito(02) 男子 5 都南平 51.25 30
46 2203 五十嵐　真優(1) IGARASHI Mahiro(03) 男子 6 八王子 51.26 31
11 2625 榎本　伯(2) ENOMOTO Haku(03) 男子 2 都紅葉川 51.37 32
2 2711 河野　空翔(1) KAWANO Kuto(03) 男子 1 都つばさ総合 51.38 33

10 2624 金子　拓巳(2) KANEKO Takumi(02) 男子 2 都紅葉川 51.39 34
24 7989 丸山　徳久馬(2) MARUYAMA Tokuma(02) 男子 3 城西 51.42 35
48 2449 渡辺　涼介(2) WATANABE Ryosuke(02) 男子 6 明中八王子 51.43 36
5 3405 下崎　光希(2) SHIMOZAKI Koki(02) 男子 1 日体大荏原 51.49 37

38 5419 小野　燎平(2) ONO Ryohei(02) 男子 5 都清瀬 51.55 38
9 408 渡辺　歩(2) WATANABE Ayumu(03) 男子 2 都足立新田 51.63 39
7 5501 ﾊﾝﾌﾘｰｽﾞ　ﾗｲｱﾝｼﾞｮﾝ(1) HUMPHREYS Ryan・john 男子 1 攻玉社 51.73 40

34 139 清武　宏希(2) KIYOTAKE Hiroki(02) 男子 5 都武蔵 51.77 41
19 4013 深井　芽樹(2) FUKAI Mei(02) 男子 3 保善 51.80 42
41 6803 大竹　春樹(2) OTAKE Haruki(03) 男子 5 早稲田実 51.80 43
13 6416 島﨑　翔也(2) SIMAZAKI Shoya(02) 男子 2 岩倉 51.82 44
37 5010 山邊　龍之介(2) YAMABE Ryunosuke(02) 男子 5 明星 51.93 45
43 730 島村　裕人(2) SHIMAMURA Yuto(02) 男子 6 都片倉 52.04 46
45 1546 岡崎　翼(1) OKAZAKI Tsubasa(03) 男子 6 都松が谷 52.12 47
15 8311 小峰　大和(1) KOMINE Yamato(03) 男子 2 日大豊山 52.24 48
26 3842 金本　昌樹(2) KANEMOTO Masaki(02) 男子 4 日大櫻丘 49
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33 2142 栗原　直央(2) KURIHARA Nao(02) 男子 5 都野津田 1:57.17 1
46 3507 長沢　匠人(1) NAGASAWA Takuto(03) 男子 6 都東大和 1:57.42 2
20 4037 松田　悠汰(1) MATSUDA Yuuta(03) 男子 3 保善 1:57.68 3
24 5903 川嶋　康駿(1) KAWASHIMA Yasutoshi( 男子 3 立教池袋 1:57.71 4
22 4648 外川　翔音(2) TOGAWA Shion(02) 男子 3 都文京 1:57.92 5
47 3556 永淵　樹(2) NAGAHUCHI Ituki(02) 男子 6 都東大和 1:57.94 6
45 3317 野村　祐太朗(2) NOMURA Yutaro(02) 男子 6 拓大一 1:58.12 7
18 1212 牛窪　大紀(2) USHIKUBO Daiki(02) 男子 3 大東一 1:58.98 8
13 6430 森本　博文(2) MORIMOTO Hirofumi(02 男子 2 岩倉 1:58.99 9
17 234 福塚　翔太朗(2) FUKUDUKA Syoutarou(0 男子 3 都板橋 1:59.11 10
23 5902 大野　寧央(1) ONO Neo(03) 男子 3 立教池袋 1:59.43 11
21 4616 田中　優輝(1) TANAKA Yuki(03) 男子 3 都文京 1:59.70 12
4 3743 浅野　夏樹(2) ASANO Natsuki(02) 男子 1 都駒場 1:59.76 13

19 3425 駒崎　歩(2) KOMAZAKI Ayumu(02) 男子 3 都戸山 1:59.80 14
8 9436 横田　知己(2) YOKOTA Tomoki(02) 男子 1 青山学院 1:59.89 15
3 3741 岩渕　俊吾(2) IWABUCHI Shungo(02) 男子 1 都駒場 2:00.85 16

31 6004 小山　蓮(1) KOYAMA Ren(03) 男子 4 都西 2:01.20 17
2 3713 大石　裕介(1) OISHI Yusuke(03) 男子 1 都駒場 2:01.22 18
6 4217 伊野　佑輝(1) INO Yuki(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 2:01.26 19

28 2033 中原　丈(1) NAKAHARA Jyo(03) 男子 4 駒大 2:01.28 20
35 2527 今福　大稀(2) IMAFUKU Taiki(02) 男子 5 玉川学園 2:01.30 21
1 3124 樋口　ワシリー(1) HIGUCHI Valley(03) 男子 1 東京 2:01.37 22

30 5343 田邉　陽哉(2) TANABE Haruya(02) 男子 4 明大中野 2:01.46 23
40 6433 小城　光太郎(2) KOJO Kotaro(02) 男子 5 都日野台 2:01.54 24
5 4202 塩野　湧大(2) SHIONO Yudai(02) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 2:01.60 25
7 5836 雨宮　秀明(1) AMEMIYA Hideaki(03) 男子 1 青稜 2:01.68 26

34 2442 西川　陽紀(2) NISHIKAWA Haruki(03) 男子 5 桜美林 2:01.90 27
32 6705 岡部　真大(1) OKABE Manato(03) 男子 4 専大附 2:02.44 28
29 2833 矢田部　祐爾(2) YATABE Yuji(02) 男子 4 世田谷学園 2:02.45 29
27 2025 浅井　諒(2) ASAI Ryo(02) 男子 4 駒大 2:02.49 30
37 4241 稲葉　鷹(2) INABA Taka(03) 男子 5 都田無 2:02.66 31
41 1550 清水　里希(1) KIYOMIZU Riki(03) 男子 6 都松が谷 2:02.72 32
15 7102 武石　皐(2) TAKEISI Satuki(02) 男子 2 都小石川 2:02.77 33
36 3628 巣山　洋信(2) SUYAMA Hironobu(02) 男子 5 都調布南 2:02.77 34
42 1637 中條　真聡(2) CHUJO Masato(03) 男子 6 都南多摩中等 2:02.80 35
48 4217 西村　琉太(1) NISHIMURA Ryuta(03) 男子 6 都昭和 2:02.97 36
39 6034 生島　基記(1) IKUSHIMA Motoki(03) 男子 5 都国立 2:03.00 37
26 2023 根本　勇紀(2) NEMOTO Yuki(03) 男子 4 駒大 2:03.04 38
38 6029 古川　智康(2) FURUKAWA Tomoyasu(02 男子 5 都国立 2:03.06 39
16 8343 小原　優人(2) OBARA Yuto(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 2:03.14 40
9 2344 村井　涼晟(1) MURAI Ryosei(03) 男子 2 都小岩 2:03.21 41

10 2621 余村　友秋(2) YOMURA Tomoaki(02) 男子 2 都紅葉川 2:03.21 42
44 2446 林　望(2) HAYASHI Nozomu(02) 男子 6 明中八王子 2:03.41 43
14 7048 中嶋　裕希(2) NAKAJIMA Yuuki(03) 男子 2 筑波大附 2:03.81 44
11 2626 清水　郁己(2) SHIMIZU Ikumi(02) 男子 2 都紅葉川 2:04.04 45
43 1921 山岡　修斗(1) YAMAOKA Shuto(03) 男子 6 工学院 2:04.30 46
25 1034 川本　小太郎(1) KAWAMOTO Kotaro(03) 男子 4 都芦花 2:04.44 47
12 6040 飯倉　照太(2) IIGURA Shota(02) 男子 2 都上野 2:04.75 48
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**********************************
* 男子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
49人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
44 3317 野村　祐太朗(2) NOMURA Yutaro(02) 男子 6 拓大一 3:58.91 1
43 3316 平林　樹(2) HIRABAYASHI Itsuki(0 男子 6 拓大一 4:00.73 2
45 3323 佐藤　有一(1) SATO Yuichi(03) 男子 6 拓大一 4:04.18 3
36 2142 栗原　直央(2) KURIHARA Nao(02) 男子 5 都野津田 4:04.55 4
49 4938 齋藤　龍喜(2) SAITO Ryuki(02) 男子 6 都上水 4:06.02 5
12 6430 森本　博文(2) MORIMOTO Hirofumi(02 男子 2 岩倉 4:07.17 6
18 1214 鍜治　晃(2) KAJI Hikaru(02) 男子 3 大東一 4:07.19 7
23 7905 槇村　勇伸(2) MAKIMURA Yushin(02) 男子 3 城西 4:07.71 8
30 6510 齋藤　泰河(1) SAITO Taiga(03) 男子 4 國學院久我山 4:08.05 9
31 6530 佐野　眞斗(2) SANO Manato(02) 男子 4 國學院久我山 4:08.21 10
38 4242 八田　尚輝(2) HATTA Naoki(02) 男子 5 都田無 4:08.34 11
37 2527 今福　大稀(2) IMAFUKU Taiki(02) 男子 5 玉川学園 4:08.71 12
27 2016 安福　聖輝(1) YASUFUKU Masaki(03) 男子 4 駒大 4:09.40 13
47 3556 永淵　樹(2) NAGAHUCHI Ituki(02) 男子 6 都東大和 4:09.66 14
41 6892 元山　怜(1) MOTOYAMA Satoru(03) 男子 5 早稲田実 4:10.05 15
17 1204 佐々木　真人(2) SASAKI Naoto(02) 男子 3 大東一 4:10.23 16
42 1401 置田　晴(1) OKITA Ao(03) 男子 6 都富士森 4:10.34 17
34 141 中村　駿太(2) NAKAMURA Shunta(02) 男子 5 都武蔵 4:10.61 18
39 6431 高山　幸聖(2) TAKAYAMA Kosei(02) 男子 5 都日野台 4:10.95 19
35 222 夏目　空(2) NATSUME Sora(03) 男子 5 都武蔵野北 4:11.44 20
40 6432 鈴木　雄也(2) SUZUKI Yuya(02) 男子 5 都日野台 4:11.46 21
46 3528 田中　優軌(2) TANAKA Yuki(02) 男子 6 都東大和 4:11.68 22
24 7996 奈良　翼(2) NARA Tsubasa(03) 男子 3 城西 4:12.01 23
33 7125 櫻井　晴(2) SAKURAI Haru(02) 男子 4 日大鶴ヶ丘 4:12.18 24
2 3124 樋口　ワシリー(1) HIGUCHI Valley(03) 男子 1 東京 4:12.22 25

25 2003 佐藤　真也(1) SATO Shinya(03) 男子 4 駒大 4:12.52 26
8 5520 香山　寛人(2) KAYAMA Hiroto(03) 男子 1 攻玉社 4:12.55 27

19 4005 栗原　大珠(2) KURIHARA Taijyu(02) 男子 3 保善 4:12.79 28
48 3557 橋場　守(2) HASHIBA Mamoru(02) 男子 6 都東大和 4:12.93 29
29 5343 田邉　陽哉(2) TANABE Haruya(02) 男子 4 明大中野 4:13.08 30
21 5321 岡﨑　陸(2) OKAZAKI Riku(02) 男子 3 巣鴨 4:13.25 31
28 2833 矢田部　祐爾(2) YATABE Yuji(02) 男子 4 世田谷学園 4:13.26 32
11 6429 金谷　壮大(2) KANAYA Sota(03) 男子 2 岩倉 4:13.31 33
4 3307 吉村　智輝(1) YOSHIMURA Tomoteru(0 男子 1 東京実 4:14.01 34

20 4648 外川　翔音(2) TOGAWA Shion(02) 男子 3 都文京 4:14.06 35
7 3741 岩渕　俊吾(2) IWABUCHI Shungo(02) 男子 1 都駒場 4:14.23 36
6 3715 井川　大我(1) IKAWA Taiga(03) 男子 1 都駒場 4:14.66 37
9 1430 安田　陸人(2) YASUDA Rikuto(02) 男子 2 開成 4:15.15 38

22 7904 大橋　慶幸(2) OHASHI Yoshiyuki(03) 男子 3 城西 4:15.21 39
16 7939 増山　啓人(2) MASUYAMA Keito(03) 男子 2 駒込 4:15.33 40
5 3369 石原　聖也(2) ISHIHARA Seiya(03) 男子 1 東京実 4:15.37 41

14 7041 榎本　涼馬(2) ENOMOTO Ryoma(02) 男子 2 筑波大附 4:15.40 42
15 7045 安本　尚生(2) YASUMOTO Takao(02) 男子 2 筑波大附 4:15.46 43
3 3306 藤井　勇歩(1) FUJII Yuho(03) 男子 1 東京実 4:16.41 44
1 3121 根岸　優希(2) NEGISHI Yuuki(02) 男子 1 東京 4:16.54 45

26 2011 横溝　匠(1) YOKOMIZO Takumi(03) 男子 4 駒大 4:16.76 46
10 2344 村井　涼晟(1) MURAI Ryosei(03) 男子 2 都小岩 4:17.01 47
13 7040 伊豆　匠吾(2) IZU Shogo(02) 男子 2 筑波大附 4:18.41 48
32 6537 新井　晴文(2) ARAI Harufumi(02) 男子 4 國學院久我山 49
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**********************************
* 男子 ５０００ｍ *
**********************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
31 6526 富田　翔(2) TOMITA Sho(02) 男子 4 國學院久我山 15:29.57 1
30 6514 白石　優樹(1) SHIRAISHI Yuki(03) 男子 4 國學院久我山 15:30.79 2
32 6531 小泉　樹(2) KOIZUMI Itsuki(02) 男子 4 國學院久我山 15:33.71 3
5 3368 平出　康太(2) HIRAIDE Kota(03) 男子 1 東京実 15:40.12 4

18 1204 佐々木　真人(2) SASAKI Naoto(02) 男子 3 大東一 15:41.67 5
45 3528 田中　優軌(2) TANAKA Yuki(02) 男子 6 都東大和 15:44.50 6
46 3539 石井　真司(2) ISHI Shinji(02) 男子 6 都東大和 15:47.14 7
48 4938 齋藤　龍喜(2) SAITO Ryuki(02) 男子 6 都上水 15:47.99 8
43 3314 下村　颯次郎(2) SHIMOMURA Sojiro(02) 男子 6 拓大一 15:48.29 9
4 3170 渡部　颯(2) WATANABE Sou(03) 男子 1 東京 15:50.56 10

47 3831 奈良　慧弥(1) NARA Toshiya(03) 男子 6 都福生 15:52.97 11
44 3324 重田　駿平(1) SHIGETA Shumpei(03) 男子 6 拓大一 15:53.54 12
41 1401 置田　晴(1) OKITA Ao(03) 男子 6 都富士森 15:54.00 13
28 2049 佐野　慎之介(2) SANO Shinnosuke(02) 男子 4 駒大 15:56.64 14
42 2297 鹿目　大樹(2) KANOME Daiki(02) 男子 6 八王子 15:56.66 15
17 820 相澤　拓己(1) AIZAWA Takumi(03) 男子 3 都高島 15:58.05 16
15 7939 増山　啓人(2) MASUYAMA Keito(03) 男子 2 駒込 15:58.62 17
21 4014 下村　柊太郎(2) SHIMOMURA Shuutarou( 男子 3 保善 15:58.68 18
38 6428 原　勇人(2) HARA Yujin(02) 男子 5 都日野台 15:58.80 19
39 6431 高山　幸聖(2) TAKAYAMA Kosei(02) 男子 5 都日野台 16:01.55 20
7 3714 高木　颯大(1) TAKAKI Sodai(04) 男子 1 都駒場 16:03.56 21

26 2022 金谷　紘大(2) KANAYA Kota(03) 男子 4 駒大 16:08.62 22
6 3371 菅野　真也(2) KANNO Shinya(02) 男子 1 東京実 16:08.73 23

36 4242 八田　尚輝(2) HATTA Naoki(02) 男子 5 都田無 16:09.37 24
40 6437 清水　大成(1) SHIMIZU Taisei(03) 男子 5 都日野台 16:09.51 25
33 141 中村　駿太(2) NAKAMURA Shunta(02) 男子 5 都武蔵 16:09.87 26
34 222 夏目　空(2) NATSUME Sora(03) 男子 5 都武蔵野北 16:10.16 27
19 1216 山田　龍之介(2) YAMADA Ryunosuke(02) 男子 3 大東一 16:10.67 28
37 6020 奥山　樹(2) OKUYAMA Tatsuki(02) 男子 5 都国立 16:11.73 29
3 3150 倉澤　大介(2) KURASAWA Daisuke(02) 男子 1 東京 16:12.31 30
8 9437 白石　将隆(1) SHIRAISHI Masataka(0 男子 1 青山学院 16:13.21 31

35 3625 永富　晴(2) NAGATOMI Haru(02) 男子 5 都調布南 16:14.04 32
24 7998 布施　吉基(2) FUSE Yoshiki(02) 男子 3 城西 16:18.77 33
2 3134 渡邊　駿(2) WATANABE Syunn(02) 男子 1 東京 16:20.93 34

23 5125 徳永　岳大(2) TOKUNAGA Takehiro(02 男子 3 淑徳巣鴨 16:24.63 35
22 4604 池田　真(2) IKEDA Shin(03) 男子 3 都文京 16:24.69 36
20 3006 守友　颯(2) MORITOMO Hayate(02) 男子 3 東京成徳 16:25.61 37
14 7045 安本　尚生(2) YASUMOTO Takao(02) 男子 2 筑波大附 16:28.84 38
10 6427 佐藤　史彰(2) SATO Fumiaki(02) 男子 2 岩倉 16:30.56 39
27 2042 小島　楓(2) KOJIMA Kaede(02) 男子 4 駒大 16:30.66 40
1 937 奥村　俊介(2) OKUMURA Shunsuke(02) 男子 1 芝 16:39.46 41

11 6431 五十畑　歩(2) ISOHATA Ayumu(03) 男子 2 岩倉 16:49.64 42
16 8009 小林　瑠大(2) KOBAYASHI Ryuta(02) 男子 2 昭和一 16:50.49 43
25 1026 佐藤　桜典(2) SATOU Ousuke(03) 男子 4 都芦花 16:50.89 44
29 3845 上田　真基人(2) UEDA Makito(02) 男子 4 日大櫻丘 16:53.35 45
13 7041 榎本　涼馬(2) ENOMOTO Ryoma(02) 男子 2 筑波大附 16:54.19 46
12 6445 松本　勇太ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ(1) MATUMOTO Yutadanieru 男子 2 岩倉 16:55.05 47
9 2401 小林　颯人(2) KOBAYASHI Hayato(03) 男子 2 都小松川 17:02.83 48
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**************************************************
* 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m) *
**************************************************
49人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
36 6262 豊田　兼(2) TOYODA Ken(02) 男子 5 桐朋 14.76 1
26 4415 藤嶋　凌大(2) FUJISHIMA Ryouta(02) 男子 4 都富士 14.98 2
24 7987 佐藤　匠(2) SATOU Takumi(02) 男子 3 城西 15.13 3
30 1116 寺内　智徳(2) TERAUCHI Tomonori(02 男子 5 明星学園 15.25 4
22 7977 外山　聖悟(2) SOTOYAMA Seigo(02) 男子 3 城西 15.44 5
6 3738 森　玄稀(2) MORI Genki(03) 男子 1 都駒場 15.53 6

46 4205 狩野　健太(2) KANO Kenta(02) 男子 6 都昭和 15.56 7
43 3503 武藤　隼太(1) MUTO Shunta(04) 男子 6 都東大和 15.61 8
31 1135 竹尾　和真(1) TAKEO Kazuma(03) 男子 5 明星学園 15.80 9
11 407 中尾　晃(2) NAKAO Akira(02) 男子 2 都足立新田 15.81 10
39 6733 竹本　恵太(2) TAKEMOTO Keita(03) 男子 5 都国分寺 15.83 11
28 4419 西村　碧史(1) NISHIMURA Aosi(03) 男子 4 都富士 15.91 12
44 3508 菅野　真(1) SUGENO Makoto(03) 男子 6 都東大和 15.98 13
27 4417 山崎　舞央(1) YAMASAKI Mao(03) 男子 4 都富士 16.01 14
32 1137 渡部　光里(1) WATABE Misato(03) 男子 5 明星学園 16.06 15
23 7982 渡邉　駿(2) WATANABE Shun(02) 男子 3 城西 16.22 16
9 5008 五十嵐　司(1) IGARASI Tukasa(03) 男子 1 都小山台 16.26 17
8 4233 三城　暁(1) MISHIRO Akira(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 16.33 18
5 3404 吉田　天翔(2) YOSHIDA Sorato(02) 男子 1 日体大荏原 16.35 19
2 3135 青木　隆幸(2) AOKI Takayuki(02) 男子 1 東京 16.46 20

33 3941 飯田　翼(2) IIDA Tsubasa(03) 男子 5 都狛江 16.54 21
42 2209 鴨林　詩弥(1) KAMOBAYASHI Utaya(03 男子 6 八王子 16.54 22
21 7448 鈴木　希海(1) SUZUKI Nozomi(03) 男子 3 早大学院 16.60 23
16 2918 石井　隼人(2) ISHI Hayato(02) 男子 2 関東一 16.62 24
47 4220 松田　直弥(1) MATSUDA Naoya(03) 男子 6 都昭和 16.64 25
45 3511 櫻井　愛貴(1) SAKURAI Aiki(03) 男子 6 都東大和 16.67 26
37 6267 山本　朝日(2) YAMAMOTO Asahi(02) 男子 5 桐朋 16.74 27
19 3601 東井　良太(1) TOI Ryota(03) 男子 3 海城 16.78 28
35 6229 野村　拓希(1) NOMURA Hiroki(03) 男子 5 桐朋 16.86 29
40 324 朝倉　光一(2) ASAKURA Koichi(02) 男子 6 都立川 16.86 30
17 6446 三浦　一真(2) MIURA Kazuma(02) 男子 2 岩倉 16.90 31
4 3186 田村　颯士(1) TAMURA Soushi(03) 男子 1 東京 16.94 32

29 412 田中　優太郎(2) TANAKA Yuutarou(03) 男子 5 成蹊 16.97 33
25 1038 添野　柊哉(1) SOENO Shuya(03) 男子 4 都芦花 17.01 34
13 2028 及川　和馬(1) OIKAWA Kazuma(04) 男子 2 都江戸川 17.04 35
49 4739 山﨑　翔太(2) YAMAZAKI Shota(02) 男子 6 東海大菅生 17.04 36
12 1438 畑　直孝(1) HATA Naotaka(03) 男子 2 開成 17.08 37
48 4702 村國　海衣(1) MURAKUNI Kai(03) 男子 6 東海大菅生 17.14 38
18 8514 小堀　翔太(1) KOBORI Shota(03) 男子 2 京華商 17.19 39
15 2633 松田　晴音(1) MATSUDA Haruto(03) 男子 2 都紅葉川 17.20 40
34 5420 川端　康輔(2) KAWABATA Kosuke(02) 男子 5 都清瀬 17.23 41
3 3147 石川　慎(1) ISHIKAWA Shinn(03) 男子 1 東京 17.28 42
7 3739 村上　元太(2) MURAKAMI Genta(03) 男子 1 都駒場 17.33 43

20 4647 白勢　和馬(2) SHIROSE Kazuma(02) 男子 3 都文京 17.33 44
38 6445 清水　豊嵩(1) SHIMIZU Toyotaka(03) 男子 5 都日野台 17.35 45
14 2335 鳴海　龍哉(2) NARUMI Ryuya(02) 男子 2 都小岩 17.37 46
10 226 日野　滉大(1) HINO Kouta(03) 男子 2 都足立 17.38 47
41 513 上杉　悠斗(2) UESUGI Yuto(02) 男子 6 昭和一学園 17.49 48
1 2712 市川　桜二郎(1) ICHIKAWA Ojiro(03) 男子 1 都つばさ総合 17.57 49



競技エントリーリスト リスト出力日付：2019/09/11 04:18:37 Page:8
**************************************************
* 男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m) *
**************************************************
31人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
25 6262 豊田　兼(2) TOYODA Ken(02) 男子 5 桐朋 52.85 1
29 4205 狩野　健太(2) KANO Kenta(02) 男子 6 都昭和 54.06 2
2 3738 森　玄稀(2) MORI Genki(03) 男子 1 都駒場 54.94 3

16 3842 金本　昌樹(2) KANEMOTO Masaki(02) 男子 4 日大櫻丘 54.97 4
18 6742 細谷　柊真(2) HOSOYA Shuma(02) 男子 4 専大附 55.27 5
31 4739 山﨑　翔太(2) YAMAZAKI Shota(02) 男子 6 東海大菅生 56.24 6
19 1119 福田　大河(2) HUKUDA Taiga(02) 男子 5 明星学園 56.41 7
4 4216 麻生　悠斗(1) ASO Yuto(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 56.42 8
8 3423 道添　天午(2) MITIZOE Tengo(02) 男子 3 都戸山 56.55 9

11 4647 白勢　和馬(2) SHIROSE Kazuma(02) 男子 3 都文京 56.81 10
27 2235 小林　真名世(2) KOBAYASHI Manase(02) 男子 6 八王子 57.05 11
26 327 大庭　滉太郎(2) OBA Kotaro(02) 男子 6 都立川 57.52 12
20 1135 竹尾　和真(1) TAKEO Kazuma(03) 男子 5 明星学園 57.53 13
21 2144 小宮　陸友(2) KOMIYA Rikuto(02) 男子 5 都野津田 58.01 14
17 4415 藤嶋　凌大(2) FUJISHIMA Ryouta(02) 男子 4 都富士 58.15 15
23 5419 小野　燎平(2) ONO Ryohei(02) 男子 5 都清瀬 58.33 16
24 5423 成田　知泰(2) NARITA Tomoyasu(03) 男子 5 都清瀬 58.40 17
22 2446 小山　凜(2) KOYAMA Rin(02) 男子 5 桜美林 58.45 18
7 4213 岩井　佑太郎(1) IWAI Yutaro(03) 男子 2 都城東 58.57 19
9 3601 東井　良太(1) TOI Ryota(03) 男子 3 海城 58.60 20

15 7985 太田　啓介(2) OHTA Keisuke(02) 男子 3 城西 58.68 21
3 4215 板倉　翔(2) ITAKURA Syo(02) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 58.73 22

14 7984 梅澤　智人(2) UMEZAWA Tomohito(02) 男子 3 城西 58.98 23
12 5864 安藤　晴輝(1) ANDO Haruki(03) 男子 3 本郷 59.08 24
5 4218 杉村　穣(1) SUGIMURA Jo(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 59.39 25

28 2245 金　広登(2) KON Hiroto(02) 男子 6 八王子 59.42 26
13 7928 八戸　颯詩(1) HACHINOHE Soushi(03) 男子 3 城西 59.52 27
10 4615 和久　将志(1) WAKU Masashi(03) 男子 3 都文京 59.57 28
1 3408 鈴木　蘭丸(1) SUZUKI Ranmaru(03) 男子 1 日体大荏原 59.64 29
6 408 渡辺　歩(2) WATANABE Ayumu(03) 男子 2 都足立新田 59.66 30

30 4220 松田　直弥(1) MATSUDA Naoya(03) 男子 6 都昭和 59.99 31
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******************************************
* 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ *
******************************************
23人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
17 6536 伊藤　開(2) ITO Kai(02) 男子 4 國學院久我山 9:38.04 1
7 1430 安田　陸人(2) YASUDA Rikuto(02) 男子 2 開成 9:45.64 2
9 4033 星　優人(2) HOSHI Yuuto(02) 男子 3 保善 9:48.18 3

13 7906 宮崎　登也(2) MIYAZAKI Toya(02) 男子 3 城西 9:49.91 4
3 3370 上山　時生(2) UEYAMA Tokio(02) 男子 1 東京実 9:51.23 5
2 3121 根岸　優希(2) NEGISHI Yuuki(02) 男子 1 東京 9:58.81 6

15 2031 天海　創太(1) AMAGAI Souta(04) 男子 4 駒大 9:59.32 7
16 6521 浦田　優斗(2) URATA Yuto(02) 男子 4 國學院久我山 9:59.98 8
11 4938 菊地　海舟(2) KIKUCHI Kaishu(02) 男子 3 昭和鉄道 10:03.57 9
23 3527 米澤　碧(2) YONEZAWA Aoi(03) 男子 6 都東大和 10:05.64 10
18 225 横山　憲伸(2) YOKOYAMA Kenshin(02) 男子 5 都武蔵野北 10:06.91 11
22 3326 筒井　涼(1) TSUTSUI Ryo(03) 男子 6 拓大一 10:09.80 12
10 4604 池田　真(2) IKEDA Shin(03) 男子 3 都文京 10:11.20 13
14 2016 安福　聖輝(1) YASUFUKU Masaki(03) 男子 4 駒大 10:11.36 14
1 2920 箕輪　翔太(1) MINOWA Shota(03) 男子 1 都雪谷 10:16.13 15

21 1401 置田　晴(1) OKITA Ao(03) 男子 6 都富士森 10:17.82 16
6 9608 所　優希(2) TOKORO Yuki(02) 男子 1 國學院 10:18.22 17

12 5125 徳永　岳大(2) TOKUNAGA Takehiro(02 男子 3 淑徳巣鴨 10:19.65 18
5 6630 田中　健太(2) TANAKA Kenta(02) 男子 1 都日比谷 10:23.28 19
8 814 武藤　優汰(2) MUTOU Yuuta(02) 男子 3 都高島 10:23.32 20
4 3719 佐藤　匠(1) SATO Takumi(03) 男子 1 都駒場 10:26.16 21

19 4242 八田　尚輝(2) HATTA Naoki(02) 男子 5 都田無 10:28.89 22
20 6805 荒川　蓮(2) ARAKAWA Ren(02) 男子 5 早稲田実 10:28.94 23
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**************************************
* 男子 ５０００ｍＷ *
**************************************
14人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
14 4746 竹原　悠真(2) TAKEHARA Yuma(02) 男子 6 東海大菅生 24:57.83 1
1 3130 江花　秀磨(2) EBANA Syuuma(02) 男子 1 東京 25:06.28 2
2 6134 議波　侯汰(2) GIBA Kouta(03) 男子 1 立正 27:03.65 3

10 3021 伊藤　緑(2) ITO Ryoku(02) 男子 6 錦城 28:19.08 4
7 229 櫨山　朋也(1) HAZEYAMA Tomoya(03) 男子 5 都武蔵野北 28:36.52 5
6 4128 菊池　光祐(2) KIKUCHI Kosuke(02) 男子 4 東大附属 30:10.06 6
3 8926 杉本　慈(2) SUGIMOTO Yasushi(02) 男子 1 都青山 32:02.88 7

13 4214 季高　大介(1) SUETAKA Disuke(03) 男子 6 都昭和 32:14.31 8
4 3646 千葉　翔太郎(1) CHIBA Shotaro(04) 男子 2 都南葛飾 9
5 4606 橋口　令(2) HASHIGUCHI Ryo(03) 男子 3 都文京 10
8 4018 園田　祥馬(2) SONODA Syoma(02) 男子 5 都若葉総合 11
9 2212 田村　幸之助(1) TAMURA Konosuke(04) 男子 6 八王子 12

11 3535 今　陸人(2) KON Rikuto(02) 男子 6 都東大和 13
12 4202 佐藤　隼音(2) SATO Hayato(03) 男子 6 都昭和 14
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**************************************
* 男子 ４×１００ｍ *
**************************************
49チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

1 0 八王子 6 41.36 560001 1
2 0 明星学園 5 41.67 550002 2
3 0 城西 3 42.50 530003 3
4 0 都昭和 6 42.80 560004 4
5 0 岩倉 2 42.96 520005 5
6 0 堀越 4 42.99 540006 6
7 0 日大豊山 2 43.06 520007 7
8 0 都片倉 6 43.09 560008 8
9 0 東京 1 43.13 510009 9

10 0 都つばさ総合 1 43.16 510010 10
11 0 日本工大駒場 1 43.18 510011 11
12 0 東京成徳 3 43.22 530012 12
13 0 都足立新田 2 43.43 520013 13
14 0 日体大荏原 1 43.48 510014 14
15 0 國學院 1 43.49 510015 15
16 0 都野津田 5 43.52 550016 16
17 0 暁星 1 43.54 510017 17
18 0 早稲田実 5 43.55 550018 18
19 0 都南平 5 43.63 550019 19
20 0 青稜 1 43.74 510020 20
21 0 都富士 4 43.78 540021 21
22 0 都城東 2 43.87 520022 22
23 0 日大三 5 43.89 550023 23
24 0 芝 1 43.90 510024 24
25 0 本郷 3 43.93 530025 25
26 0 明大中野 4 43.96 540026 26
27 0 都小川 5 43.99 550027 27
28 0 都東大和 6 44.02 560028 28
29 0 都武蔵村山 6 44.02 560029 29
30 0 都板橋 3 44.03 530030 30
31 0 成蹊 5 44.09 550031 31
32 0 都八王子東 6 44.09 560032 32
33 0 成城学園 4 44.10 540033 33
34 0 都狛江 5 44.19 550034 34
35 0 都立川 6 44.20 560035 35
36 0 都青梅総合 6 44.21 560036 36
37 0 都紅葉川 2 44.35 520037 37
38 0 城北 3 44.38 530038 38
39 0 都文京 3 44.38 530039 39
40 0 都芦花 4 44.42 540040 40
41 0 保善 3 44.46 530041 41
42 0 日大二 4 44.51 540042 42
43 0 立教池袋 3 44.52 530043 43
44 0 中大杉並 4 44.70 540044 44
45 0 都上野 2 44.77 520045 45
46 0 都江北 2 44.84 520046 46
47 0 都小岩 2 44.96 520047 47
48 0 専大附 4 45.10 540048 48
49 0 日大櫻丘 4 540049 49
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**************************************
* 男子 ４×４００ｍ *
**************************************
48チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

1 0 日本工大駒場 1 3:23.93 510001 1
2 0 八王子 6 3:24.33 560002 2
3 0 城西 3 3:24.36 530003 3
4 0 東京 1 3:24.48 510004 4
5 0 都文京 3 3:25.12 530005 5
6 0 明星学園 5 3:25.37 550006 6
7 0 都紅葉川 2 3:25.52 520007 7
8 0 都つばさ総合 1 3:26.23 510008 8
9 0 都駒場 1 3:26.34 510009 9

10 0 芝 1 3:26.79 510010 10
11 0 明大中野 4 3:27.17 540011 11
12 0 都片倉 6 3:27.73 560012 12
13 0 國學院 1 3:27.95 510013 13
14 0 都東大和 6 3:27.97 560014 14
15 0 堀越 4 3:28.22 540015 15
16 0 都武蔵 5 3:28.37 550016 16
17 0 都野津田 5 3:28.67 550017 17
18 0 青稜 1 3:28.76 510018 18
19 0 早稲田実 5 3:29.00 550019 19
20 0 桐朋 5 3:29.22 550020 20
21 0 都国立 5 3:29.36 550021 21
22 0 都昭和 6 3:29.46 560022 22
23 0 都戸山 3 3:29.52 530023 23
24 0 都板橋 3 3:29.52 530024 24
25 0 都足立新田 2 3:29.74 520025 25
26 0 都富士 4 3:29.78 540026 26
27 0 都狛江 5 3:29.97 550027 27
28 0 明学東村山 6 3:30.28 560028 28
29 0 桜美林 5 3:30.37 550029 29
30 0 明中八王子 6 3:30.42 560030 30
31 0 保善 3 3:30.56 530031 31
32 0 日大二 4 3:30.76 540032 32
33 0 城北 3 3:31.05 530033 33
34 0 都青梅総合 6 3:31.44 560034 34
35 0 実践学園 4 3:31.56 540035 35
36 0 都城東 2 3:31.78 520036 36
37 0 日体大荏原 1 3:32.20 510037 37
38 0 立教池袋 3 3:32.34 530038 38
39 0 都松が谷 6 3:32.55 560039 39
40 0 都上野 2 3:33.45 520040 40
41 0 専大附 4 3:33.65 540041 41
42 0 岩倉 2 3:33.73 520042 42
43 0 中大杉並 4 3:34.81 540043 43
44 0 都芦花 4 3:35.34 540044 44
45 0 日大豊山 2 3:36.26 520045 45
46 0 大東一 3 3:36.39 530046 46
47 0 昭和一 2 3:37.03 520047 47
48 0 都足立 2 3:37.97 520048 48
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**************************
* 男子 走高跳 *
**************************
45人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
4 4207 稲田　翔太(2) INADA Shota(02) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 1m90 1

13 6434 上原　達哉(1) UEHARA Tatsuya(04) 男子 2 岩倉 1m85 2
31 1129 近藤　優(2) KONDO Yu(02) 男子 5 明星学園 1m83 3
37 6541 武田　拓実(2) TAKEDA Takumi(02) 男子 5 都南平 1m83 4
32 1141 森崎　勝斗(1) MORISAKI Masato(03) 男子 5 明星学園 1m80 5
35 5232 那須　耀斗(2) NASU Akito(02) 男子 5 都保谷 1m80 6
5 4208 朝烏　遼(2) ASAGARASU Ryo(02) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 1m78 7
6 4242 綿野　晃生(1) WATANO Kosei(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 1m78 8
7 4509 野崎　壱太(1) NOZAKI Ichita(03) 男子 1 目黒日大 1m78 9

30 1122 二口　裕大(2) HUTAKUCHI Yuta(02) 男子 5 明星学園 1m77 10
33 2623 辻堂　湧也(1) TSUJIDO Yuya(04) 男子 5 日大三 1m77 11
34 4204 池田　悠耶(1) IKEDA Yuya(03) 男子 5 都田無 1m77 12
36 6269 秋山　智哉(2) AKIYAMA Tomoya(02) 男子 5 桐朋 1m77 13
39 1549 神名　陸(1) KAMINA Riku(03) 男子 6 都松が谷 1m77 14
40 1636 三浦　淳哉(2) MIURA Junya(03) 男子 6 都南多摩中等 1m77 15
44 5324 河野　凌也(2) KAWANO Ryoya(02) 男子 6 明学東村山 1m77 16
1 1236 嶋﨑　拓斗(1) SIMAZAKI Takuto(03) 男子 1 正則 1m75 17
2 3135 青木　隆幸(2) AOKI Takayuki(02) 男子 1 東京 1m75 18
8 8937 寺田　雄翔(1) TERADA Yuto(03) 男子 1 都青山 1m75 19

20 3041 鮫島　孝太郎(2) SAMEJIMA Kotaro(02) 男子 3 東京成徳 1m75 20
29 7031 片野　里駆(2) KATANO Riku(02) 男子 4 日大二 1m75 21
38 1545 高橋　利昌(1) TAKAHASHI Toshimasa( 男子 6 都松が谷 1m74 22
41 3504 佐々木　陽太(1) SASAKI Haruta(03) 男子 6 都東大和 1m71 23
45 5329 田代　訓督(1) TASHIRO Norimasa(03) 男子 6 明学東村山 1m71 24
3 3709 吉田　侑生(2) YOSHIDA Yuki(02) 男子 1 都駒場 1m70 25

14 8301 山本　拓海(1) YAMAMOTO Takumi(03) 男子 2 日大豊山 1m70 26
16 8335 水野　雄斗(2) MIZUNO Yuto(02) 男子 2 日大豊山 1m70 27
24 7441 飯島　正優(2) IJIMA Masaya(02) 男子 3 早大学院 1m70 28
42 3531 上村　俊也(2) KAMIMURA Toshiya(03) 男子 6 都東大和 1m68 29
9 225 堀切　聡馬(1) HORIKIRI Souma(04) 男子 2 都足立 1m65 30

10 418 奥田　遥斗(1) OKUDA Haruto(03) 男子 2 都足立新田 1m65 31
15 8305 佐藤　奨真(1) SATO Syoma(03) 男子 2 日大豊山 1m65 32
17 249 斎藤　碧人(1) SAITOU Aoto(03) 男子 3 都板橋 1m65 33
19 810 鈴木　健也(2) SUZUKI Kenya(02) 男子 3 都高島 1m65 34
21 4602 藤田　凱也(2) FUJITA Kaiya(02) 男子 3 都文京 1m65 35
22 5887 塩田　海人(1) SHIODA Kaito(03) 男子 3 本郷 1m65 36
27 6709 花久　海成(1) HANAHISA Kaisei(03) 男子 4 専大附 1m65 37
28 7008 小野寺　康朗(1) ONODERA Yasuaki(04) 男子 4 日大二 1m65 38
43 3829 糸井　竜吾(1) ITOI Ryugo(03) 男子 6 都福生 1m65 39
11 2920 森　弥斗(2) MORI Hiroto(02) 男子 2 関東一 1m60 40
12 4206 根本　光陽(2) NEMOTO Kouyou(03) 男子 2 都城東 1m60 41
18 630 鈴木　啓友(1) SUZUKI Keisuke(03) 男子 3 都板橋有徳 1m60 42
23 6445 高橋　幸大(1) TAKAHASHI Koudai(03) 男子 3 都石神井 1m60 43
25 1037 河野　真吾(1) KONO Shingo(03) 男子 4 都芦花 1m60 44
26 6702 根本　光(2) NEMOTO Hikaru(03) 男子 4 専大附 1m35 45
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**************************
* 男子 棒高跳 *
**************************
14人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
10 1123 小林　直樹(2) KOBAYASHI Naoki(02) 男子 5 明星学園 4m90 1
2 3127 太田　慎之介(2) OOTA Shinnnosuke(02) 男子 1 東京 4m75 2
1 3126 太田　凌也(2) OOTA Ryouya(03) 男子 1 東京 4m65 3
3 3175 長島　紘大(2) NAGASHIMA Kouta(02) 男子 1 東京 4m60 4

11 1124 有働　温人(2) UDO Haruto(03) 男子 5 明星学園 4m60 5
8 5938 上野　公聖(2) UENO Kosei(02) 男子 3 立教池袋 4m10 6
6 3644 藤倉　義稀(2) FUJIKURA Yoshiki(02) 男子 2 都南葛飾 4m00 7
7 5901 島村　涼太(1) SHIMAMURA Ryota(03) 男子 3 立教池袋 4m00 8

12 1140 坂下　翔悟(1) SAKASITA Shogo(03) 男子 5 明星学園 3m80 9
14 1504 大柿　天弥(1) OGAKI Atsuya(04) 男子 6 都松が谷 3m70 10
9 4420 小島　皓一(1) KOJIMA Terukazu(04) 男子 4 都富士 3m60 11
4 3624 磯﨑　響介(1) ISOZAKI Kyosuke(03) 男子 2 都南葛飾 3m00 12

13 6272 鈴木　力(2) SUZUKI Chikara(02) 男子 5 桐朋 3m00 13
5 3633 佐野　瑞樹(1) SANO Mizuki(03) 男子 2 都南葛飾 2m40 14
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**************************
* 男子 走幅跳 *
**************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
37 2138 小野澤　永遠(2) ONOZAWA Towa(02) 男子 5 都野津田 7m07 1
41 1631 田村　和大(2) TAMURA Kazuo(02) 男子 6 都南多摩中等 6m91 2
43 2240 江上　大知(2) EGAMI Daichi(02) 男子 6 八王子 6m85 3
40 6276 菅原　和人(2) SUGAHARA Kazuto(02) 男子 5 桐朋 6m84 4
34 1120 吉田　順哉(2) YOSHIDA Naoya(02) 男子 5 明星学園 6m79 5
39 6038 福澤　悠斗(1) FUKUZAWA Yuto(03) 男子 5 都国立 6m73 6
2 3152 原田　友翔(2) HARADA Yuuto(02) 男子 1 東京 6m71 7

47 3502 友野　舜涼(1) TOMONO Shunsuke(03) 男子 6 都東大和 6m66 8
9 412 池上　拓希(2) IKEGAMI Hiroki(02) 男子 2 都足立新田 6m62 9

11 4248 長谷川　大(2) HASEGAWA Dai(03) 男子 2 都城東 6m51 10
14 6419 川井　健跳(2) KAWAI Kento(02) 男子 2 岩倉 6m51 11
30 5212 田中　祐希(2) TANAKA Yuuki(02) 男子 4 堀越 6m50 12
36 1714 針生　藍太朗(1) HARIU Aitaro(03) 男子 5 都小川 6m44 13
17 245 白濱　稔也(1) SHIRAHAMA Toshiya(03 男子 3 都板橋 6m42 14
24 4646 山本　智丈(2) YAMAMOTO Tomohiro(02 男子 3 都文京 6m41 15
3 3174 小笠原　温大(2) OGASAWARA Haruto(02) 男子 1 東京 6m40 16

12 6041 石岡　虎之助(2) ISHIOKA Toranosuke(0 男子 2 都上野 6m40 17
45 2403 青山　侑暉(1) AOYAMA Yuki(03) 男子 6 明中八王子 6m38 18
6 4208 朝烏　遼(2) ASAGARASU Ryo(02) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 6m37 19

15 7317 宮下　和來(1) MIYASHITA Kazuki(03) 男子 2 都竹早 6m37 20
7 4240 岩本　大樹(1) IWAMOTO Daiki(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 6m36 21

23 4607 飯盛　朝日(1) IIMORI Asahi(03) 男子 3 都文京 6m36 22
28 4416 岡部　聖希士(1) OKABE Mikito(03) 男子 4 都富士 6m33 23
46 2448 小林　生武希(2) KOBAYASHI Ibuki(02) 男子 6 明中八王子 6m33 24
10 2909 福嶋　雄雅(2) FUKUSHIMA Yuga(02) 男子 2 関東一 6m29 25
8 9610 福榮　良(2) FUKUE Ryo(02) 男子 1 國學院 6m27 26

18 431 信原　春介(2) NOBUHARA Syunsuke(02 男子 3 都北園 6m26 27
35 1139 中里　輝(1) NAKAZATO Hikaru(03) 男子 5 明星学園 6m25 28
33 1117 長谷部　翼(2) HASEBE Tsubasa(02) 男子 5 明星学園 6m24 29
38 2148 福田　零士(2) FUKUDA Reiji(02) 男子 5 都野津田 6m22 30
42 2207 鯉渕　貴成(1) KOIBUCHI Takanari(03 男子 6 八王子 6m22 31
44 2241 前田　裕汰(2) MAEDA Yuta(02) 男子 6 八王子 6m22 32
48 3599 森谷　周(1) MORIYA Amane(03) 男子 6 都東大和 6m21 33
20 1103 松本　良平(2) MATSUMOTO Ryohei(02) 男子 3 城北 6m20 34
21 3048 町田　昂亮(1) MACHIDA Kosuke(03) 男子 3 東京成徳 6m18 35
13 6415 小川　陽介(2) OGAWA Yosuke(02) 男子 2 岩倉 6m17 36
27 3723 堀池　悠人(2) HORIIKE Yuto(03) 男子 4 日本学園 6m17 37
5 3710 田中　大地(2) TANAKA Daichi(02) 男子 1 都駒場 6m14 38

31 6003 小椋　陽仁(1) OGURA Haruto(03) 男子 4 都西 6m12 39
4 3709 吉田　侑生(2) YOSHIDA Yuki(02) 男子 1 都駒場 6m11 40

16 7937 横山　北岳(2) YOKOYAMA Hokuto(02) 男子 2 駒込 6m11 41
22 4602 藤田　凱也(2) FUJITA Kaiya(02) 男子 3 都文京 6m11 42
1 3132 水野　柊志(2) MIZUNO Syuuji(03) 男子 1 東京 6m09 43

26 3721 塚田　濯(2) TSUKADA Arou(02) 男子 4 日本学園 6m09 44
19 812 小石　勇太(2) KOISHI Yuuta(02) 男子 3 都高島 6m07 45
32 6515 角河　海人(1) SUMIKAWA Kaito(03) 男子 4 國學院久我山 6m04 46
25 1032 田村　航平(1) TAMURA Kouhei(03) 男子 4 都芦花 5m89 47
29 4926 横田　将也(2) YOKOTA Shoya(02) 男子 4 東亜学園 5m86 48
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**************************
* 男子 三段跳 *
**************************
47人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
9 412 池上　拓希(2) IKEGAMI Hiroki(02) 男子 2 都足立新田 14m17 1

39 6276 菅原　和人(2) SUGAHARA Kazuto(02) 男子 5 桐朋 13m90 2
22 4646 山本　智丈(2) YAMAMOTO Tomohiro(02 男子 3 都文京 13m42 3
29 5213 中村　拓海(2) NAKAMURA Takumi(02) 男子 4 堀越 13m34 4
32 1121 宮下　湧気(2) MIYASHITA Yuki(02) 男子 5 明星学園 13m32 5
12 4206 根本　光陽(2) NEMOTO Kouyou(03) 男子 2 都城東 13m29 6
35 2138 小野澤　永遠(2) ONOZAWA Towa(02) 男子 5 都野津田 13m22 7
7 3709 吉田　侑生(2) YOSHIDA Yuki(02) 男子 1 都駒場 13m18 8

27 4416 岡部　聖希士(1) OKABE Mikito(03) 男子 4 都富士 13m09 9
42 2448 小林　生武希(2) KOBAYASHI Ibuki(02) 男子 6 明中八王子 12m99 10
17 245 白濱　稔也(1) SHIRAHAMA Toshiya(03 男子 3 都板橋 12m97 11
3 2709 平野　剣次(2) HIRANO Kenji(02) 男子 1 都つばさ総合 12m94 12

19 1103 松本　良平(2) MATSUMOTO Ryohei(02) 男子 3 城北 12m92 13
33 1126 棚原　そら(2) TANAHARA Sora(02) 男子 5 明星学園 12m90 14
16 6419 川井　健跳(2) KAWAI Kento(02) 男子 2 岩倉 12m72 15
41 2208 三堀　颯大(1) MIHORI Sota(03) 男子 6 八王子 12m64 16
11 2909 福嶋　雄雅(2) FUKUSHIMA Yuga(02) 男子 2 関東一 12m59 17
28 5209 川合　唯翔(2) KAWAI Yuito(02) 男子 4 堀越 12m59 18
47 5931 柴山　駿(2) SHIBAYAMA Shun(02) 男子 6 帝京大 12m57 19
40 2207 鯉渕　貴成(1) KOIBUCHI Takanari(03 男子 6 八王子 12m52 20
43 3503 武藤　隼太(1) MUTO Shunta(04) 男子 6 都東大和 12m51 21
36 2148 福田　零士(2) FUKUDA Reiji(02) 男子 5 都野津田 12m50 22
30 5301 村上　公太(1) MURAKAMI Kota(04) 男子 4 明大中野 12m46 23
4 3133 小山　心平(2) KOYAMA Shinnpei(02) 男子 1 東京 12m45 24

46 5823 藤本　拓巳(2) FUJIMOTO Takumi(02) 男子 6 都青梅総合 12m37 25
20 3048 町田　昂亮(1) MACHIDA Kosuke(03) 男子 3 東京成徳 12m35 26
10 2331 伊原　黎(2) IHARA Rei(02) 男子 2 都小岩 12m34 27
13 4221 山田　駿斗(1) YAMADA Hayato(04) 男子 2 都城東 12m34 28
1 2334 佐藤　裕希(1) SATO Hiroki(04) 男子 1 都美原 12m33 29

15 6038 久米田　大介(1) KUMETA Daisuke(03) 男子 2 都上野 12m30 30
5 3148 坂本　圭鍾(1) SAKAMOTO Keisyou(03) 男子 1 東京 12m28 31

14 4248 長谷川　大(2) HASEGAWA Dai(03) 男子 2 都城東 12m28 32
31 5340 安河　伊織(2) YASUKAWA Iori(02) 男子 4 明大中野 12m28 33
6 3174 小笠原　温大(2) OGASAWARA Haruto(02) 男子 1 東京 12m27 34

38 3947 萩原　涼太(2) HAGIHARA Ryota(02) 男子 5 都狛江 12m17 35
45 5324 河野　凌也(2) KAWANO Ryoya(02) 男子 6 明学東村山 12m13 36
24 5944 山口　伊織(2) YAMAGUCHI Iori(02) 男子 3 立教池袋 12m08 37
21 3942 伊藤　涼介(1) ITO Ryosuke(03) 男子 3 成城 12m04 38
44 5319 山本　大輝(2) YAMAMOTO Hiroki(02) 男子 6 明学東村山 12m02 39
18 246 野口　宏人(1) NOGUTI Hiroto(03) 男子 3 都板橋 12m00 40
8 5815 重政　建心(2) SHIGEMASA Kenshin(02 男子 1 青稜 11m84 41

23 4647 白勢　和馬(2) SHIROSE Kazuma(02) 男子 3 都文京 11m84 42
26 4414 浅井　竜也(2) ASAI Tatuya(02) 男子 4 都富士 11m77 43
2 2338 岡部　剛(1) OKABE Takeru(04) 男子 1 都美原 11m65 44

34 2033 津田　真弥(2) TSUDA Masaya(03) 男子 5 都町田 11m65 45
25 1041 森　滉大(1) MORI Kota(03) 男子 4 都芦花 10m80 46
37 2150 森谷　恭太(2) MORIYA Kyota(02) 男子 5 都野津田 47
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********************************************
* 男子 砲丸投(6.000kg) *
********************************************
45人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
17 4001 仲宗根　伸(2) NAKASONE Shin(02) 男子 3 保善 14m20 1
44 5821 鈴木　脩斗(2) SUZUKI Shuto(02) 男子 6 都青梅総合 13m96 2
4 3107 井上　翼(2) INOUE Tubasa(03) 男子 1 東京 13m73 3
6 3159 政安　和(2) MASAYASU Yamato(02) 男子 1 東京 13m66 4

16 6421 荒木　勇輝(2) ARAKI Yuki(02) 男子 2 岩倉 12m41 5
35 4239 郡　秀蔵(2) KOORI Syuuzou(02) 男子 5 都田無 12m39 6
3 3027 鈴木　蔵斗(2) SUZUKI Kurato(02) 男子 1 大森学園 12m05 7

43 4210 洞地　佑哉(2) HORACHI Yuya(02) 男子 6 都昭和 11m81 8
24 7727 唐澤　琉成(1) KARASAWA Ryusei(03) 男子 3 ウェルネス 11m73 9
18 4002 西岡　大騎(2) NISHIOKA Daiki(02) 男子 3 保善 11m67 10
19 4029 今村　天春(1) IMAMURA Takaharu(03) 男子 3 保善 11m59 11
5 3155 篠岡　歩(1) SASAOKA Ayumu(03) 男子 1 東京 11m36 12

26 5427 古川　陽太(1) FURUKAWA Yota(03) 男子 4 都永福学園 10m95 13
42 3621 帯金　璃空(1) OBIKANE Riku(03) 男子 6 都東大和南 10m94 14
41 3555 當間　友貴(2) TOMA Yuki(03) 男子 6 都東大和 10m58 15
8 9607 都筑　聖勝(2) TSUZUKI Kiyomasa(03) 男子 1 國學院 10m50 16

10 2627 吉田　篤哉(2) YOSHIDA Atsuya(02) 男子 2 都紅葉川 10m50 17
40 3544 氏井　正人(1) UJII Masato(03) 男子 6 都東大和 10m46 18
25 2238 松本　将太(2) MATSUMOTO Shota(02) 男子 4 駒場東邦 10m41 19
38 1319 市川　楓馬(2) ICHIKAWA Fuma(02) 男子 6 都八王子東 10m32 20
45 5829 谷　晃大(1) TANI Kodai(03) 男子 6 都青梅総合 10m15 21
39 1404 鶴澤　元基(1) TSURUSAWA Genki(04) 男子 6 都富士森 10m14 22
34 2638 栁沼　佑真(2) YAGINUMA Yuma(02) 男子 5 日大三 9m94 23
36 6268 来生　大佑(2) KISUGI Daisuke(02) 男子 5 桐朋 9m94 24
14 6301 平川　賢(1) HIRAKAWA Ken(04) 男子 2 都白 9m90 25
9 2215 甲賀　可成(1) KOUGA Yoshinari(03) 男子 2 都葛西南 9m64 26
7 5508 川合　悠斗(2) KAWAI Haruto(03) 男子 1 攻玉社 9m60 27
1 102 安井　優太(1) YASUI Yuuta(03) 男子 1 東工大附 9m57 28

22 5318 柴田　悠真(2) SHIBATA Yuma(02) 男子 3 巣鴨 9m48 29
2 1016 岩堀　裕樹(2) IWAHORI Yuuki(02) 男子 1 広尾学園 9m45 30

27 5908 豊川　椋平(2) TOYOKAWA Ryohei(02) 男子 4 都豊多摩 9m43 31
31 2101 石井　義人(1) ISHII Yoshito(03) 男子 5 都野津田 9m40 32
37 6429 横山　晃大(2) YOKOYAMA Akihiro(02) 男子 5 都日野台 9m27 33
33 2244 佐藤　翔央(1) SATO Shou(03) 男子 5 都山崎 9m06 34
13 4314 坂本　虎太郎(2) SAKAMOTO Kotaro(02) 男子 2 都墨田工 9m03 35
20 4502 徐　銘闊(1) JO Meikatsu(02) 男子 3 都豊島 8m97 36
15 6418 西　颯斗(2) NISHI Hayato(02) 男子 2 岩倉 8m81 37
11 3332 中村　空(1) NAKAMURA Sora(03) 男子 2 都農産 8m70 38
32 2106 佐々木　駿(1) SASAKI Shun(04) 男子 5 都野津田 8m66 39
30 2040 榊原　瑶太(1) SAKAKIBARA Yota(03) 男子 5 都町田 8m63 40
12 4301 田中　勘助(2) TANAKA Kansuke(02) 男子 2 都墨田工 8m60 41
21 4839 石井　陽(2) ISHII Yo(03) 男子 3 学習院 8m42 42
23 6918 日向　睦玄(1) HYUGA Mugen(04) 男子 3 都練馬工 8m13 43
28 6047 岡本　直己(2) OKAMOTO Naoki(02) 男子 4 都西 7m40 44
29 6706 木下　耕輔(1) KINOSHITA Kosuke(03) 男子 4 専大附 6m28 45
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********************************************
* 男子 円盤投(1.750kg) *
********************************************
40人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

3 3107 井上　翼(2) INOUE Tubasa(03) 男子 1 東京 40m35 1
32 4239 郡　秀蔵(2) KOORI Syuuzou(02) 男子 5 都田無 38m92 2
33 728 迎　幸之輔(2) MUKAI Konosuke(02) 男子 6 都片倉 36m47 3
40 5821 鈴木　脩斗(2) SUZUKI Shuto(02) 男子 6 都青梅総合 34m74 4
17 4001 仲宗根　伸(2) NAKASONE Shin(02) 男子 3 保善 34m53 5
21 5318 柴田　悠真(2) SHIBATA Yuma(02) 男子 3 巣鴨 32m99 6
39 4210 洞地　佑哉(2) HORACHI Yuya(02) 男子 6 都昭和 31m70 7
4 3153 鶴田　大介(2) TURUTA Daisuke(02) 男子 1 東京 31m59 8

36 2440 陳　凌峰(2) CHEN Lingfeng(02) 男子 6 明中八王子 31m26 9
18 4004 位田　将都(2) IDA Masato(02) 男子 3 保善 28m71 10
6 5508 川合　悠斗(2) KAWAI Haruto(03) 男子 1 攻玉社 28m48 11
2 2333 李　嘉勝(1) RI Yoshikatsu(03) 男子 1 都美原 28m44 12
5 3155 篠岡　歩(1) SASAOKA Ayumu(03) 男子 1 東京 27m83 13

37 3533 工藤　秀介(2) KUDO Syusuke(02) 男子 6 都東大和 27m69 14
12 4314 坂本　虎太郎(2) SAKAMOTO Kotaro(02) 男子 2 都墨田工 27m64 15
38 3555 當間　友貴(2) TOMA Yuki(03) 男子 6 都東大和 27m62 16
34 740 口丸　優太朗(1) KUCHIMARU Yutaro(03) 男子 6 都片倉 27m27 17
9 2215 甲賀　可成(1) KOUGA Yoshinari(03) 男子 2 都葛西南 27m13 18

19 4030 石川　天紀(1) ISHIKAWA Amaki(03) 男子 3 保善 26m90 19
15 9114 高須　翔英(1) TAKASU Shoei(03) 男子 2 都八丈 26m69 20
23 3724 前田　幹大郎(2) MAEDA Kantaro(02) 男子 4 日本学園 26m33 21
35 831 久米　智文(2) KUME Tomofumi(02) 男子 6 都翔陽 25m97 22
8 9607 都筑　聖勝(2) TSUZUKI Kiyomasa(03) 男子 1 國學院 25m30 23
7 6633 穂苅　大和(2) HOKARI Yamato(02) 男子 1 都日比谷 25m03 24
1 1016 岩堀　裕樹(2) IWAHORI Yuuki(02) 男子 1 広尾学園 25m01 25

13 6301 平川　賢(1) HIRAKAWA Ken(04) 男子 2 都白 24m48 26
11 4301 田中　勘助(2) TANAKA Kansuke(02) 男子 2 都墨田工 24m45 27
28 2145 嶋添　幹太(2) SHIMAZOE Kanta(02) 男子 5 都野津田 23m40 28
25 140 田村　鴻乃介(2) TAMURA Konosuke(02) 男子 5 都武蔵 22m67 29
30 2405 渡邉　将吾(2) WATANABE Shogo(03) 男子 5 桜美林 22m11 30
29 2149 松田　治馬(2) MATSUDA Haruma(02) 男子 5 都野津田 21m92 31
22 6913 佐野　麗王(2) SANO Reo(02) 男子 3 都練馬工 21m09 32
14 8310 木村　祐斗(1) KIMURA Masato(03) 男子 2 日大豊山 20m99 33
27 2101 石井　義人(1) ISHII Yoshito(03) 男子 5 都野津田 20m94 34
26 2040 榊原　瑶太(1) SAKAKIBARA Yota(03) 男子 5 都町田 19m55 35
16 3012 門間　大和(2) MONNMA Yamato(02) 男子 3 東京成徳 17m56 36
24 6047 岡本　直己(2) OKAMOTO Naoki(02) 男子 4 都西 16m71 37
10 2627 吉田　篤哉(2) YOSHIDA Atsuya(02) 男子 2 都紅葉川 16m59 38
31 2408 大川　武暢(1) OKAWA Takemasa(03) 男子 5 桜美林 15m59 39
20 5308 伊藤　隆太(1) ITO Luta(03) 男子 3 巣鴨 15m57 40
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****************************************************
* 男子 ハンマー投(6.000kg) *
****************************************************
11人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
7 4002 西岡　大騎(2) NISHIOKA Daiki(02) 男子 3 保善 59m69 1
4 3159 政安　和(2) MASAYASU Yamato(02) 男子 1 東京 55m30 2

10 4812 片倉　悠太(2) KATAKURA Yuuta(02) 男子 5 都府中工 54m00 3
6 4001 仲宗根　伸(2) NAKASONE Shin(02) 男子 3 保善 50m20 4
3 3153 鶴田　大介(2) TURUTA Daisuke(02) 男子 1 東京 49m84 5
9 4811 池田　雄耶(2) IKEDA Yuuya(02) 男子 5 都府中工 49m64 6
8 4004 位田　将都(2) IDA Masato(02) 男子 3 保善 47m35 7

11 4814 竹之内　佑(2) TEKENOUCHI Yuu(02) 男子 5 都府中工 44m94 8
1 2333 李　嘉勝(1) RI Yoshikatsu(03) 男子 1 都美原 21m48 9
2 2335 佐藤　秀亮(1) SATO Hideaki(03) 男子 1 都美原 20m61 10
5 515 鈴木　爽吾(1) SUZUKI Sougo(03) 男子 3 都北豊島工 17m38 11
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********************************************
* 男子 やり投(0.800kg) *
********************************************
47人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

4 3169 押山　翔史輝(2) OSHIYAMA Toshiki(02) 男子 1 東京 55m33 1
9 411 手島　哉太(2) TEJIMA Kanata(02) 男子 2 都足立新田 49m39 2

45 3529 臼井　渓(2) USUI Kei(02) 男子 6 都東大和 48m55 3
28 3802 飯塚　亮太(2) IIZUKA Ryota(02) 男子 4 日大櫻丘 47m76 4
36 2145 嶋添　幹太(2) SHIMAZOE Kanta(02) 男子 5 都野津田 47m33 5
43 2248 川久保　遥斗(2) KAWAKUBO Haruto(03) 男子 6 八王子 46m37 6
2 2707 髙村　敬信(2) TAKAMURA Yoshinobu(0 男子 1 都つばさ総合 46m30 7

34 2034 許　裕伊(2) HO Yui(02) 男子 5 都町田 46m09 8
16 6447 山下　遼(2) YAMASHITA Ryo(02) 男子 2 岩倉 45m97 9
42 1404 鶴澤　元基(1) TSURUSAWA Genki(04) 男子 6 都富士森 45m94 10
7 6633 穂苅　大和(2) HOKARI Yamato(02) 男子 1 都日比谷 45m56 11

47 4201 谷口　遥祐(2) TANIGUCHI Yosuke(02) 男子 6 都昭和 44m95 12
41 1403 千葉　洋輝(1) CHIBA Hiroki(04) 男子 6 都富士森 44m56 13
46 3550 横山　航輝(2) YOKOYAMA Kouki(02) 男子 6 都東大和 44m54 14
26 2045 石松　大輝(2) ISHIMATSU Daiki(02) 男子 4 駒大 44m26 15
6 4239 数金　大(1) SUGANE Dai(03) 男子 1 日本工大駒場 43m97 16

37 2149 松田　治馬(2) MATSUDA Haruma(02) 男子 5 都野津田 43m97 17
23 6219 小山　優(2) KOYAMA Yu(02) 男子 3 都大泉桜 43m96 18
32 216 大久保　兄(2) OKUBO Kei(02) 男子 5 都武蔵野北 43m40 19
8 9607 都筑　聖勝(2) TSUZUKI Kiyomasa(03) 男子 1 國學院 43m13 20
5 3739 村上　元太(2) MURAKAMI Genta(03) 男子 1 都駒場 42m95 21

44 3331 大串　泰輝(1) OKUSHI Taiki(03) 男子 6 拓大一 42m87 22
33 2030 宮澤　康生(2) MIYAZAWA Kosei(03) 男子 5 都町田 42m65 23
40 737 大澤　佑斗(2) OOSAWA Yuto(03) 男子 6 都片倉 42m38 24
35 2104 薄井　透生(1) USUI Toi(03) 男子 5 都野津田 41m78 25
3 3026 小澤　勇仁(2) OZAWA Yuto(03) 男子 1 大森学園 41m63 26

39 5007 大串　知也(2) OGUSHI Tomoya(02) 男子 5 明星 41m54 27
15 5920 髙濱　優成(1) TAKAHAMA Yuusei(04) 男子 2 都日本橋 41m24 28
27 3318 橋川　颯(2) HASHIKAWA Sou(02) 男子 4 東農大一 41m07 29
10 415 髙橋　優真(2) TAKAHASHI Yuma(02) 男子 2 都足立新田 40m95 30
38 2443 野口　達矢(2) NOGUCHI Tatsuya(02) 男子 5 桜美林 40m91 31
31 7517 原　英司(2) HARA Eiji(03) 男子 4 都中央ろう 40m58 32
30 6748 髙橋　龍之介(2) TAKAHASHI Ryunosuke( 男子 4 専大附 40m15 33
13 2627 吉田　篤哉(2) YOSHIDA Atsuya(02) 男子 2 都紅葉川 39m10 34
20 1145 小部　航太朗(2) KOBE Kotaro(02) 男子 3 城北 39m07 35
11 639 岩田　侑大(1) IWATA Yudai(03) 男子 2 都足立東 38m62 36
1 2335 佐藤　秀亮(1) SATO Hideaki(03) 男子 1 都美原 38m53 37

24 1027 原　陽太(2) HARA Youta(03) 男子 4 都芦花 38m38 38
22 6218 岩崎　涼(2) IWASAKI Ryo(02) 男子 3 都大泉桜 37m10 39
17 246 野口　宏人(1) NOGUTI Hiroto(03) 男子 3 都板橋 36m78 40
18 249 斎藤　碧人(1) SAITOU Aoto(03) 男子 3 都板橋 36m62 41
14 2929 小曽戸　勇成(1) OSODO Yusei(04) 男子 2 関東一 36m14 42
19 1107 落水田　樹(1) OCHIMIZUDA Itsuki(03 男子 3 城北 35m72 43
12 2345 角田　歩夢(1) KAKUTA Ayumu(03) 男子 2 都小岩 35m54 44
21 5905 後藤　海太(2) GOTO Kaita(03) 男子 3 立教池袋 34m25 45
29 6048 加藤　雅也(2) KATO Masaya(03) 男子 4 都西 31m58 46
25 1030 若槻　大翔(2) WAKATSUKI Hiroto(02) 男子 4 都芦花 31m23 47
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******************************
* 女子 １００ｍ *
******************************
51人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

3 3222 滝田　静海(2) TAKITA Izumi(02) 女子 1 東京 12.22 1
47 2270 ｵｻｲﾌｳｫｰﾏﾝ　ﾉｱ(2) OSAIKHUIWUOMWAN Noa( 女子 6 八王子 12.24 2
42 6866 中村　真由(2) NAKAMURA Mayu(02) 女子 5 早稲田実 12.44 3
8 4280 泉田　陽菜(2) IZUMIDA Haruna(02) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 12.50 4

45 2268 今元　真奈花(2) IMAMOTO Manaka(03) 女子 6 八王子 12.50 5
49 3185 山口　幸乃(2) YAMAGUCHI Yukino(02) 女子 6 白梅学園 12.52 6
6 4250 飯田　光咲(1) IIDA Misa(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 12.54 7

44 1668 三木　日和梨(1) MIKI Hiyori(04) 女子 6 都南多摩中等 12.54 8
18 3231 栁沢　優衣(2) YANAGIZAWA Yui(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 12.55 9
48 3182 岡　小雪(2) OKA Koyuki(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 12.70 10
50 3191 関口　美桜(1) SEKIGUCHI Mio(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 12.70 11
2 3215 ｶｼﾞｭｰﾙ　ﾁｪﾙｼｰ(2) KAJURU Chelsea(03) 女子 1 東京 12.75 12
4 3256 廣川　桃菜(2) HIROKAWA Mona(02) 女子 1 東京 12.78 13
9 255 桑田　茉依(2) KUWATA Mai(03) 女子 2 都足立 12.78 14

38 1157 吉田　愛美(2) YOSHIDA Megumi(02) 女子 5 明星学園 12.81 15
46 2269 原本　愛梨(2) HARAMOTO Airi(03) 女子 6 八王子 12.83 16
51 3575 米田　優奈(1) YONEDA Yuna(03) 女子 6 都東大和 12.83 17
36 254 松﨑　夏妃(1) MATSUZAKI Natsuki(03 女子 5 都武蔵野北 12.87 18
17 1581 冨田　梨央(2) TOMITA Rio(02) 女子 3 日大豊山女 12.91 19
11 487 飯澤　琴夏(2) IIZAWA Kotona(02) 女子 2 都足立新田 12.93 20
39 1574 出田　瑞希(2) IZUTA Mizuki(03) 女子 5 中大附 12.93 21
16 6452 鴻田　萌子(2) KODA Moeko(03) 女子 2 岩倉 12.96 22
40 2183 三浦　咲恵(2) MIURA Sakie(02) 女子 5 都野津田 12.97 23
37 673 保坂　菜央(2) HOSAKA Nao(03) 女子 5 藤村女 12.98 24
5 3760 管野　実咲(2) KANNO Misaki(02) 女子 1 都駒場 13.01 25

20 4363 藤澤　郁(2) HUJISAWA Kaoru(02) 女子 3 都新宿 13.01 26
26 8037 ｱﾙﾊﾞﾚｽﾓﾈ　ﾃｨｱﾗ(2) ALVAREZ　MONE Tiara( 女子 3 城西 13.01 27
29 2086 阿部　恵梨沙(2) ABE Erisa(02) 女子 4 駒大 13.01 28
23 5175 大丸　明日香(1) OMARU Asuka(04) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 13.02 29
33 4499 中山　花月(2) NAKAYAMA Hanatuki(02 女子 4 都富士 13.03 30
7 4262 村松　沙羅(1) MURAMATSU Sara(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 13.04 31

10 256 土屋　葵(2) TSUCHIYA Aoi(03) 女子 2 都足立 13.04 32
22 5172 西端　海結(2) NISHIHATA Miyu(02) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 13.05 33
43 6868 佐藤　未菜(1) SATO Mina(03) 女子 5 早稲田実 13.06 34
1 155 小野　智恵子(1) ONO Chieko(03) 女子 1 東工大附 13.07 35

15 4263 橋本　碧(1) HASHIMOTO Aoi(03) 女子 2 都城東 13.10 36
13 2384 末廣　玲奈(1) SUEHIRO Rena(03) 女子 2 都小岩 13.16 37
41 6792 藤本　梨花(1) FUJIMOTO Rika(03) 女子 5 都国分寺 13.18 38
21 5171 廣地　未来(2) HIROCHI Mirai(03) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 13.19 39
19 3495 北　美悠里(2) KITA Miyuri(02) 女子 3 都戸山 13.28 40
12 687 今野　結那(1) KONNO Yuuna(03) 女子 2 都足立東 13.30 41
28 1083 石渡　萌乃(1) ISHIWATARI Moeno(03) 女子 4 都芦花 13.31 42
14 4258 助川　嘉音(2) SUKEGAWA Kanon(02) 女子 2 都城東 13.35 43
35 7155 阿部　百花(2) ABE Momoka(02) 女子 4 日大鶴ヶ丘 13.42 44
27 1070 三浦　友(2) MIURA Tomo(02) 女子 4 都芦花 13.43 45
31 3451 神田　葵子(2) KANDA Aoiko(02) 女子 4 都市大等々力 13.55 46
30 2090 小野　きらり(1) ONO Kirari(03) 女子 4 駒大 13.61 47
34 6569 内田　朋花(2) UCHIDA Tomoka(02) 女子 4 國學院久我山 13.66 48
24 8000 星野　莉亜(1) HOSHINO Maria(03) 女子 3 城西 49
25 8001 綿貫　真尋(1) WATANUKI Mahiro(03) 女子 3 城西 50
32 4460 山越　理子(1) YMAKOSHI Riko(04) 女子 4 都富士 51
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* 女子 ２００ｍ *
******************************
51人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

1 3222 滝田　静海(2) TAKITA Izumi(02) 女子 1 東京 24.89 1
46 2270 ｵｻｲﾌｳｫｰﾏﾝ　ﾉｱ(2) OSAIKHUIWUOMWAN Noa( 女子 6 八王子 25.11 2
49 3185 山口　幸乃(2) YAMAGUCHI Yukino(02) 女子 6 白梅学園 25.33 3
6 4280 泉田　陽菜(2) IZUMIDA Haruna(02) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 25.43 4

51 3595 仲宗根　綾奈(2) NAKASONE Ayana(02) 女子 6 都東大和 25.46 5
42 6866 中村　真由(2) NAKAMURA Mayu(02) 女子 5 早稲田実 25.48 6
48 3182 岡　小雪(2) OKA Koyuki(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 25.62 7
2 3260 飯田　景子(2) IIDA Keiko(02) 女子 1 東京 25.76 8

19 3231 栁沢　優衣(2) YANAGIZAWA Yui(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 25.76 9
7 9461 御園生　千鶴(2) MISONOU Tiduru(03) 女子 1 青山学院 25.80 10

45 2269 原本　愛梨(2) HARAMOTO Airi(03) 女子 6 八王子 25.92 11
41 6068 田中　美亜(2) TANAKA Mia(02) 女子 5 都国立 25.96 12
4 4251 中山　寛菜(1) NAKAYAMA Kanna(04) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 26.02 13
3 3263 髙橋　絢美(2) TAKAHASHI Ayami(02) 女子 1 東京 26.09 14

14 4263 橋本　碧(1) HASHIMOTO Aoi(03) 女子 2 都城東 26.13 15
31 3888 山﨑　真美(2) YAMAZAKI Mami(02) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 26.17 16
21 4363 藤澤　郁(2) HUJISAWA Kaoru(02) 女子 3 都新宿 26.21 17
50 3386 齋藤　夕奈(1) SAITO Yuna(03) 女子 6 拓大一 26.22 18
39 1574 出田　瑞希(2) IZUTA Mizuki(03) 女子 5 中大附 26.23 19
23 5175 大丸　明日香(1) OMARU Asuka(04) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 26.29 20
9 255 桑田　茉依(2) KUWATA Mai(03) 女子 2 都足立 26.30 21

22 5172 西端　海結(2) NISHIHATA Miyu(02) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 26.35 22
17 1581 冨田　梨央(2) TOMITA Rio(02) 女子 3 日大豊山女 26.40 23
43 6868 佐藤　未菜(1) SATO Mina(03) 女子 5 早稲田実 26.43 24
44 1668 三木　日和梨(1) MIKI Hiyori(04) 女子 6 都南多摩中等 26.45 25
26 8037 ｱﾙﾊﾞﾚｽﾓﾈ　ﾃｨｱﾗ(2) ALVAREZ　MONE Tiara( 女子 3 城西 26.46 26
5 4261 樽木　千楓(1) TARUKI Chika(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 26.50 27

47 2393 大野　鈴奈(2) OHNO Suzuna(03) 女子 6 八王子実践 26.51 28
30 2088 野原　鈴(1) NOHARA Rin(03) 女子 4 駒大 26.53 29
36 254 松﨑　夏妃(1) MATSUZAKI Natsuki(03 女子 5 都武蔵野北 26.59 30
10 256 土屋　葵(2) TSUCHIYA Aoi(03) 女子 2 都足立 26.67 31
37 1157 吉田　愛美(2) YOSHIDA Megumi(02) 女子 5 明星学園 26.67 32
29 2086 阿部　恵梨沙(2) ABE Erisa(02) 女子 4 駒大 26.71 33
8 9678 中島　梨々香(1) NAKAJIMA Ririka(04) 女子 1 國學院 26.75 34

40 2183 三浦　咲恵(2) MIURA Sakie(02) 女子 5 都野津田 26.80 35
38 1160 岡本　彩楓(2) OKAMOTO Ayaka(02) 女子 5 明星学園 26.82 36
11 687 今野　結那(1) KONNO Yuuna(03) 女子 2 都足立東 26.85 37
20 3495 北　美悠里(2) KITA Miyuri(02) 女子 3 都戸山 26.88 38
35 7155 阿部　百花(2) ABE Momoka(02) 女子 4 日大鶴ヶ丘 26.94 39
28 2078 府川　未来(2) FUKAWA Miku(02) 女子 4 駒大 26.95 40
12 2384 末廣　玲奈(1) SUEHIRO Rena(03) 女子 2 都小岩 26.97 41
33 4499 中山　花月(2) NAKAYAMA Hanatuki(02 女子 4 都富士 27.02 42
27 1070 三浦　友(2) MIURA Tomo(02) 女子 4 都芦花 27.09 43
18 3169 田中　珠利(2) TANAKA Syuri(03) 女子 3 武蔵野 27.10 44
15 5193 田中　寧々(2) TANAKA Nene(02) 女子 2 都本所 27.28 45
13 3485 郡司　菜央(1) GUNJI Nao(04) 女子 2 都葛飾総合 27.49 46
16 7760 福原　日菜(1) HUKUHARA Hina(03) 女子 2 東洋大京北 27.50 47
34 6880 水庭　夕香子(2) MIZUNIWA Yukako(02) 女子 4 中大杉並 27.51 48
24 8000 星野　莉亜(1) HOSHINO Maria(03) 女子 3 城西 49
25 8001 綿貫　真尋(1) WATANUKI Mahiro(03) 女子 3 城西 50
32 4460 山越　理子(1) YMAKOSHI Riko(04) 女子 4 都富士 51
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******************************
* 女子 ４００ｍ *
******************************
49人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

2 3260 飯田　景子(2) IIDA Keiko(02) 女子 1 東京 56.51 1
44 2289 利根川　心暖(1) TONEGAWA Koharu(04) 女子 6 八王子 57.08 2
43 2267 志田　裕菜(2) SHIDA Yuuna(02) 女子 6 八王子 57.96 3
5 4251 中山　寛菜(1) NAKAYAMA Kanna(04) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 58.07 4

49 3595 仲宗根　綾奈(2) NAKASONE Ayana(02) 女子 6 都東大和 58.14 5
46 3185 山口　幸乃(2) YAMAGUCHI Yukino(02) 女子 6 白梅学園 58.26 6
8 9461 御園生　千鶴(2) MISONOU Tiduru(03) 女子 1 青山学院 58.68 7

45 3182 岡　小雪(2) OKA Koyuki(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 58.83 8
3 3264 岡本　愛梨(2) OKAMOTO Airi(03) 女子 1 東京 58.84 9

47 3383 水落　日菜(2) MIZUOCHI Hina(03) 女子 6 拓大一 59.23 10
41 6593 三戸　陽香(2) MITO Haruka(02) 女子 5 都南平 59.26 11
6 4261 樽木　千楓(1) TARUKI Chika(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 59.35 12

48 3561 渡邉　七海(2) WATANABE Nanami(02) 女子 6 都東大和 59.59 13
28 2088 野原　鈴(1) NOHARA Rin(03) 女子 4 駒大 59.73 14
35 951 鴨下　友織菜(1) KAMOSHITA Yurina(03) 女子 5 都三鷹中等 59.96 15
30 3888 山﨑　真美(2) YAMAZAKI Mami(02) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 1:00.18 16
1 3224 松木　りお(2) MATUKI Rio(02) 女子 1 東京 1:00.26 17

42 1554 林　果南(2) HAYASHI Kana(02) 女子 6 都松が谷 1:00.42 18
24 8039 関根　花鈴(2) SEKINE Karin(02) 女子 3 城西 1:00.55 19
27 2078 府川　未来(2) FUKAWA Miku(02) 女子 4 駒大 1:00.85 20
19 283 鈴木　美呼(2) SUZUKI Miko(02) 女子 3 都板橋 1:00.96 21
4 3762 木村　美紅(2) KIMURA Miku(02) 女子 1 都駒場 1:01.05 22

13 4263 橋本　碧(1) HASHIMOTO Aoi(03) 女子 2 都城東 1:01.26 23
18 282 遠藤　咲良(2) ENDOU Sara(02) 女子 3 都板橋 1:01.43 24
11 4258 助川　嘉音(2) SUKEGAWA Kanon(02) 女子 2 都城東 1:01.63 25
32 5988 有野　美梨(1) ARINO Miri(03) 女子 4 都豊多摩 1:01.85 26
33 7089 虻川　瑞希(2) ABUKAWA Mizuki(02) 女子 4 日大二 1:01.86 27
31 4164 山田　千尋(2) YAMADA Chihiro(02) 女子 4 東大附属 1:02.00 28
25 1072 小野田　美咲(2) ONODA Misaki(02) 女子 4 都芦花 1:02.55 29
26 1075 小路　真穂(2) KOUJI Maho(03) 女子 4 都芦花 1:02.57 30
16 7759 久保田　真生(1) KUBOTA Maki(03) 女子 2 東洋大京北 1:02.62 31
17 281 岩佐　愛華(2) IWASA Manaka(02) 女子 3 都板橋 1:02.67 32
22 4672 大塚　郁実(1) OTSUKA Ikumi(03) 女子 3 都文京 1:02.71 33
23 5171 廣地　未来(2) HIROCHI Mirai(03) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 1:02.77 34
7 5861 谷井　花蓮(2) TANII Karen(02) 女子 1 青稜 1:02.86 35

10 2453 小野　文緒(1) ONO Fumio(03) 女子 2 都小松川 1:03.07 36
34 663 三好　美空(1) MIYOSHI Miku(03) 女子 5 藤村女 1:03.21 37
21 4670 原　萌乃(2) HARA Moeno(02) 女子 3 都文京 1:03.30 38
15 6457 古屋　佳音(1) FURUYA Kanon(04) 女子 2 岩倉 1:03.47 39
12 4262 籠谷　希良(2) KOMORIYA Kira(02) 女子 2 都城東 1:03.74 40
9 685 前田　尚美(2) MAEDA Naomi(02) 女子 2 都足立東 1:04.15 41

20 3236 田部　萌(2) TABE Moe(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 1:04.47 42
36 2184 宮川　南帆(2) MIYAKAWA Naho(03) 女子 5 都野津田 1:04.50 43
38 4289 中田　珠夢(1) NAKATA Miyuu(03) 女子 5 都田無 1:04.60 44
40 5483 倉持　志緒里(2) KURAMOCHI Shiori(03) 女子 5 都清瀬 1:04.75 45
14 6451 関根　杏珠(2) SEKINE Ami(03) 女子 2 岩倉 1:04.87 46
39 5094 成川　佳那(1) NARIKAWA Kana(04) 女子 5 明星 1:05.00 47
37 2186 殿岡　愛美(1) TONOOKA Manami(04) 女子 5 都野津田 1:05.16 48
29 3260 大川　寿美香(1) OKAWA Sumika(03) 女子 4 三田国際学園 49
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******************************
* 女子 ８００ｍ *
******************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

3 3264 岡本　愛梨(2) OKAMOTO Airi(03) 女子 1 東京 2:12.71 1
24 8039 関根　花鈴(2) SEKINE Karin(02) 女子 3 城西 2:18.92 2
34 951 鴨下　友織菜(1) KAMOSHITA Yurina(03) 女子 5 都三鷹中等 2:22.06 3
48 3561 渡邉　七海(2) WATANABE Nanami(02) 女子 6 都東大和 2:22.62 4
46 3195 奥脇　彩花(1) OKUWAKI Ayaka(04) 女子 6 白梅学園 2:22.96 5
43 2490 梶川　深桜(2) KAJIKAWA Mio(02) 女子 6 明中八王子 2:23.58 6
45 3192 髙山　玲渚(1) TAKAYAMA Reina(04) 女子 6 白梅学園 2:23.67 7
47 3383 水落　日菜(2) MIZUOCHI Hina(03) 女子 6 拓大一 2:23.73 8
17 283 鈴木　美呼(2) SUZUKI Miko(02) 女子 3 都板橋 2:23.81 9
41 1665 金子　知亜音(1) KANEKO Chiane(03) 女子 6 都南多摩中等 2:24.23 10
31 6882 池田　葵(1) IKEDA Aoi(03) 女子 4 中大杉並 2:24.46 11
4 3764 酒井　捺希(2) SAKAI Natsuki(03) 女子 1 都駒場 2:24.68 12

33 560 梅澤　日向子(2) UMESAWA Hinako(02) 女子 5 法政 2:24.77 13
8 7451 野口　まゆか(2) NOGUCHI Mayuka(02) 女子 1 白百合 2:25.43 14

44 3190 窪田　こころ(1) KUBOTA Kokoro(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 2:25.60 15
5 3765 宇佐美　夕夏(2) USAMI Yuna(02) 女子 1 都駒場 2:25.94 16
7 4194 吉田　朱里(1) YOSHIDA Akari(03) 女子 1 都桜修館中等 2:26.11 17

21 3228 相原　萌(2) AIHARA Moe(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 2:26.22 18
26 1967 宮尾　幸乃(2) MIYAO Yukino(02) 女子 4 国士舘 2:26.23 19
42 1666 石ケ森　美波(1) ISHIGAMORI Minami(03 女子 6 都南多摩中等 2:26.26 20
2 2961 中村　瑚心(2) NAKAMURA Kokoro(02) 女子 1 都雪谷 2:26.27 21
1 1569 佐藤　らら(2) SATO Rara(02) 女子 1 東海大高輪台 2:26.30 22

18 1294 宮城　葵衣(1) MIYAGI Aoi(03) 女子 3 大東一 2:27.15 23
37 3662 南條　花(2) NANJO Hana(02) 女子 5 都調布南 2:27.43 24
39 5484 大林　里都(1) OHBAYASHI Rito(04) 女子 5 都清瀬 2:27.87 25
6 4193 吉田　汐里(1) YOSHIDA Shiori(03) 女子 1 都桜修館中等 2:28.05 26

40 6991 中岫　優子(2) NAKAGUKI Yuko(02) 女子 5 明大明治 2:28.31 27
32 7089 虻川　瑞希(2) ABUKAWA Mizuki(02) 女子 4 日大二 2:28.35 28
35 1498 近藤　愛衣(2) KONDO Mei(02) 女子 5 ICU 2:28.44 29
23 4671 小竹　綺羅(1) ODAKE Kira(03) 女子 3 都文京 2:28.64 30
36 2597 臼井　香乃(2) USUI Kano(02) 女子 5 玉川学園 2:28.76 31
38 3974 吉川　みのり(1) YOSHIKAWA Minori(03) 女子 5 都狛江 2:28.78 32
11 4259 金原　莉央(2) KANEHARA Rio(02) 女子 2 都城東 2:28.86 33
19 1587 鎌田　仁衣菜(2) KAMATA Nina(03) 女子 3 日大豊山女 2:29.04 34
22 3496 島添　叶佳(2) SIMAZOE Kyouka(02) 女子 3 都戸山 2:29.72 35
30 5988 有野　美梨(1) ARINO Miri(03) 女子 4 都豊多摩 2:30.14 36
25 351 安田　由真(1) YASUDA Yuma(03) 女子 4 都園芸 2:30.36 37
20 1592 生井　瑠菜(1) NAMAI Runa(03) 女子 3 日大豊山女 2:30.46 38
28 2095 渡部　衣梨(1) WATABE Eri(03) 女子 4 駒大 2:30.57 39
27 2094 森　まどか(1) MORI Madoka(03) 女子 4 駒大 2:31.74 40
12 4262 籠谷　希良(2) KOMORIYA Kira(02) 女子 2 都城東 2:32.06 41
16 6463 古橋　里奈(1) FURUHASHI Rina(03) 女子 2 岩倉 2:33.16 42
9 2984 酒井　香希(1) SAKAI Kano(04) 女子 2 関東一 2:33.57 43

29 2096 原田　みのり(1) HARADA Minori(03) 女子 4 駒大 2:33.68 44
15 6083 田島　ももこ(2) TAJIMA Momoko(02) 女子 2 都上野 2:33.70 45
14 4661 近藤　菜々(2) KONDO Nana(03) 女子 2 都深川 2:34.09 46
10 3160 伊藤　沙奈(1) ITO Sana(04) 女子 2 都葛飾野 2:36.07 47
13 4562 安村　美聖(1) YASUMURA Misato(03) 女子 2 都東 2:36.24 48
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**********************************
* 女子 １５００ｍ *
**********************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 3259 木島　あすか(2) KIJIMA Asuka(02) 女子 1 東京 4:31.03 1
8 7191 塩入　百葉(1) SHIOIRI Momoha(04) 女子 1 錦城学園 4:38.28 2
1 3218 菊地　琴子(2) KIKUCHI Kotoko(02) 女子 1 東京 4:40.15 3

39 6486 廣尾　七海(1) HIROO Nanami(03) 女子 5 都日野台 4:47.10 4
2 3231 外間　礼那(1) SOTOMA Reina(03) 女子 1 東京 4:47.42 5

47 4983 二之方　恋(2) NINOKATA Koi(02) 女子 6 都上水 4:48.01 6
41 3192 髙山　玲渚(1) TAKAYAMA Reina(04) 女子 6 白梅学園 4:48.38 7
48 4985 奥野　琴(1) OKUNO Koto(03) 女子 6 都上水 4:48.50 8
44 3574 俵　やよい(1) TAWARA Yayoi(03) 女子 6 都東大和 4:50.64 9
7 7190 九津見　美花(1) KUTSUMI Mika(03) 女子 1 錦城学園 4:50.84 10

32 7380 酒井　萌花(2) SAKAI Moka(03) 女子 4 立教女学院 4:51.42 11
24 8048 有本　爽羽(2) ARIMOTO Sayaha(02) 女子 3 城西 4:53.38 12
46 4982 前田　尚子(2) MAEDA Naoko(02) 女子 6 都上水 4:53.90 13
5 3765 宇佐美　夕夏(2) USAMI Yuna(02) 女子 1 都駒場 4:53.96 14
6 7187 大関　佑茉(2) OZEKI Yuma(02) 女子 1 錦城学園 4:54.16 15

33 556 岩城　結子(2) IWAKI Yuiko(02) 女子 5 法政 4:54.46 16
4 3764 酒井　捺希(2) SAKAI Natsuki(03) 女子 1 都駒場 4:54.49 17

23 8008 樋口　凜(1) HIGICHI Rin(03) 女子 3 城西 4:56.02 18
27 2079 北澤　彩香(2) KITAZAWA Ayaka(03) 女子 4 駒大 4:57.39 19
25 1967 宮尾　幸乃(2) MIYAO Yukino(02) 女子 4 国士舘 4:57.40 20
38 6064 町田　直美(2) MACHIDA Naomi(02) 女子 5 都国立 4:57.48 21
42 3195 奥脇　彩花(1) OKUWAKI Ayaka(04) 女子 6 白梅学園 4:57.95 22
26 1970 田島　萌絵(1) TAJIMA Moe(04) 女子 4 国士舘 4:57.99 23
43 3573 平井　日菜(1) HIRAI Haruna(03) 女子 6 都東大和 4:58.92 24
17 1294 宮城　葵衣(1) MIYAGI Aoi(03) 女子 3 大東一 5:00.22 25
21 4676 佐藤　愛果(1) SATO Aika(03) 女子 3 都文京 5:01.06 26
14 6458 中村　麻央(1) NAKAMURA Mao(03) 女子 2 岩倉 5:02.08 27
18 3171 田中　小町(1) TANAKA Komachi(04) 女子 3 武蔵野 5:03.22 28
29 2094 森　まどか(1) MORI Madoka(03) 女子 4 駒大 5:03.27 29
45 3854 河井　晶(2) KAWAI Akira(02) 女子 6 都福生 5:04.76 30
34 560 梅澤　日向子(2) UMESAWA Hinako(02) 女子 5 法政 5:05.44 31
22 4677 結城　ほのか(1) YUKI Honoka(03) 女子 3 都文京 5:05.53 32
31 6556 水上　桜子(1) MIZUKAMI Sakurako(04 女子 4 國學院久我山 5:06.28 33
10 4259 金原　莉央(2) KANEHARA Rio(02) 女子 2 都城東 5:06.34 34
13 4661 近藤　菜々(2) KONDO Nana(03) 女子 2 都深川 5:07.12 35
36 1498 近藤　愛衣(2) KONDO Mei(02) 女子 5 ICU 5:07.24 36
19 3205 高山　遥(1) TAKAYAMA Haruka(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 5:07.65 37
37 4098 渡辺　寿莉亜(2) WATANABE Juria(03) 女子 5 都若葉総合 5:07.88 38
40 6489 鬼童　春花(1) KIDO Haruka(04) 女子 5 都日野台 5:07.90 39
35 1390 秋元　悠里(2) AKIMOTO Yuri(02) 女子 5 都小金井北 5:10.02 40
20 4675 伊久間　七海(1) IKUMA Nanami(03) 女子 3 都文京 5:10.43 41
28 2093 木田　七海(1) KIDA Nanami(03) 女子 4 駒大 5:11.11 42
16 6462 村松　亜衣莉(1) MURAMATU Airi(03) 女子 2 岩倉 5:11.40 43
30 4160 加藤　多笑(2) KATO Tae(02) 女子 4 東大附属 5:12.95 44
11 4262 籠谷　希良(2) KOMORIYA Kira(02) 女子 2 都城東 5:18.29 45
9 881 杉浦　里緒(2) SUGIURA Rio(02) 女子 2 都江北 5:19.95 46

12 4562 安村　美聖(1) YASUMURA Misato(03) 女子 2 都東 5:20.35 47
15 6460 志野　友海奈(1) SINO Yuna(03) 女子 2 岩倉 5:20.39 48
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**********************************
* 女子 ３０００ｍ *
**********************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
3 3259 木島　あすか(2) KIJIMA Asuka(02) 女子 1 東京 9:45.36 1
7 7191 塩入　百葉(1) SHIOIRI Momoha(04) 女子 1 錦城学園 9:54.07 2
6 7189 岡田　華音(1) OKADA Kanon(03) 女子 1 錦城学園 9:56.78 3
1 3218 菊地　琴子(2) KIKUCHI Kotoko(02) 女子 1 東京 10:01.36 4

39 6486 廣尾　七海(1) HIROO Nanami(03) 女子 5 都日野台 10:19.92 5
5 7185 福田　萌心(2) FUKUDA Moemi(03) 女子 1 錦城学園 10:21.79 6

23 8008 樋口　凜(1) HIGICHI Rin(03) 女子 3 城西 10:25.50 7
24 8048 有本　爽羽(2) ARIMOTO Sayaha(02) 女子 3 城西 10:25.68 8
2 3219 水沼　千紗(2) MIZUNUMA Chisa(02) 女子 1 東京 10:28.57 9

47 4985 奥野　琴(1) OKUNO Koto(03) 女子 6 都上水 10:33.37 10
32 7380 酒井　萌花(2) SAKAI Moka(03) 女子 4 立教女学院 10:33.81 11
46 4983 二之方　恋(2) NINOKATA Koi(02) 女子 6 都上水 10:40.18 12
45 4982 前田　尚子(2) MAEDA Naoko(02) 女子 6 都上水 10:40.20 13
28 2091 渋谷　菜絵(1) SHIBUYA Nae(04) 女子 4 駒大 10:47.26 14
26 1970 田島　萌絵(1) TAJIMA Moe(04) 女子 4 国士舘 10:47.42 15
44 3854 河井　晶(2) KAWAI Akira(02) 女子 6 都福生 10:50.11 16
34 556 岩城　結子(2) IWAKI Yuiko(02) 女子 5 法政 10:51.15 17
43 3192 髙山　玲渚(1) TAKAYAMA Reina(04) 女子 6 白梅学園 10:51.48 18
27 2079 北澤　彩香(2) KITAZAWA Ayaka(03) 女子 4 駒大 10:51.87 19
29 2092 稲垣　木々音(1) INAGAKI Kokone(03) 女子 4 駒大 10:53.01 20
38 6064 町田　直美(2) MACHIDA Naomi(02) 女子 5 都国立 10:56.15 21
41 1667 荻野　優(1) OGINO Yu(03) 女子 6 都南多摩中等 10:56.63 22
18 1297 外川　叶奈子(1) SOTOKAWA Kanako(04) 女子 3 大東一 10:57.55 23
20 4676 佐藤　愛果(1) SATO Aika(03) 女子 3 都文京 10:59.46 24
48 5281 平岡　綾(2) HIRAOKA Aya(02) 女子 6 日体大桜華 11:01.14 25
21 4677 結城　ほのか(1) YUKI Honoka(03) 女子 3 都文京 11:01.49 26
4 3793 中尾　千夏(1) NAKAO Chika(04) 女子 1 都駒場 11:04.52 27

13 6458 中村　麻央(1) NAKAMURA Mao(03) 女子 2 岩倉 11:04.57 28
17 870 大木　桃花(1) OOKI Momoka(03) 女子 3 都高島 11:06.95 29
15 6462 村松　亜衣莉(1) MURAMATU Airi(03) 女子 2 岩倉 11:07.45 30
33 179 田中　友公(2) TANAKA Yukimi(03) 女子 5 都武蔵 11:09.65 31
36 4096 村田　結衣(2) MURATA Yui(02) 女子 5 都若葉総合 11:10.40 32
22 5173 村上　あずみ(2) MIRAKAMI Azumi(02) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 11:10.46 33
37 4098 渡辺　寿莉亜(2) WATANABE Juria(03) 女子 5 都若葉総合 11:10.86 34
19 3205 高山　遥(1) TAKAYAMA Haruka(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 11:13.95 35
35 2598 原口　由己(1) HARAGUCHI Yuki(04) 女子 5 玉川学園 11:16.76 36
8 9661 青木　万莉奈(2) AOKI Marina(02) 女子 1 國學院 11:17.45 37

42 2397 山田　優奈(2) YAMADA Yuna(03) 女子 6 八王子実践 11:20.27 38
40 6791 清田　菜未(1) KIYOTA Nami(03) 女子 5 都国分寺 11:21.69 39
25 1965 奥　南々帆(2) OKU Nanaho(02) 女子 4 国士舘 11:22.00 40
30 4160 加藤　多笑(2) KATO Tae(02) 女子 4 東大附属 11:22.95 41
31 6554 坂井　伶名(2) SAKAI Reina(02) 女子 4 國學院久我山 11:30.91 42
12 4661 近藤　菜々(2) KONDO Nana(03) 女子 2 都深川 11:31.30 43
14 6460 志野　友海奈(1) SINO Yuna(03) 女子 2 岩倉 11:44.89 44
11 2371 岩崎　里穂(2) IWASAKI Riho(02) 女子 2 都小岩 11:46.26 45
10 885 髙野　愛子(1) TAKANO Aiko(03) 女子 2 都江北 11:47.68 46
16 7080 楢原　麻里(2) NARAHARA Mari(02) 女子 2 筑波大附 11:49.39 47
9 881 杉浦　里緒(2) SUGIURA Rio(02) 女子 2 都江北 11:50.94 48
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**************************************************
* 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.838m) *
**************************************************
45人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

4 3258 頼安　乃々香(2) YORIYASU Nonoka(03) 女子 1 東京 14.32 1
19 3260 大川　寿美香(1) OKAWA Sumika(03) 女子 4 三田国際学園 14.58 2
37 2452 舘野　晃歩(1) TATENO Akiho(03) 女子 6 明中八王子 14.62 3
2 3232 益子　芽里(1) MASUKO Meri(03) 女子 1 東京 14.91 4

23 1159 平原　知佳(2) HIRAHARA Tomoka(02) 女子 5 明星学園 15.12 5
45 5275 木住野　愛紗(2) KISHINO Aisa(02) 女子 6 日体大桜華 15.24 6
15 8002 金田　莉那(1) KANEDA Rina(03) 女子 3 城西 15.27 7
44 3594 笹本　梓理亜(2) SASAMOTO Shiria(02) 女子 6 都東大和 15.27 8
17 1071 柳田　夏希(2) YANAGIDA Natsuki(02) 女子 4 都芦花 15.30 9
41 3191 関口　美桜(1) SEKIGUCHI Mio(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 15.30 10
42 3562 上野　純怜(2) UENO Sumire(02) 女子 6 都東大和 15.33 11
9 259 富永　萌花(1) TOMINAGA Moka(03) 女子 2 都足立 15.39 12
3 3239 太田　瑛里(1) OOTA Eri(03) 女子 1 東京 15.56 13

20 3890 上野　楓(2) UENO Kaede(03) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 15.56 14
36 2292 間瀬　葉月(1) MASE Hazuki(03) 女子 6 八王子 15.57 15
31 6479 金子　千夏(2) KANEKO Chinatsu(02) 女子 5 都日野台 15.73 16
13 3452 服部　麻奈(1) HATTORI Mana(04) 女子 3 都戸山 15.83 17
39 3061 井草　守琳(2) IGUSA Mamori(02) 女子 6 錦城 15.87 18
18 2087 白濵　陽奈(1) SHIRAHAMA Hina(04) 女子 4 駒大 15.88 19
43 3571 藤田　貴子(1) HUJITA Takako(03) 女子 6 都東大和 15.95 20
35 2273 篭原　心音(2) KAGOHARA Kokone(02) 女子 6 八王子 15.96 21
26 2184 宮川　南帆(2) MIYAKAWA Naho(03) 女子 5 都野津田 15.98 22
14 4667 綱川　凛(2) TSUNAKAWA Rin(03) 女子 3 都文京 15.99 23
32 6865 赤石澤　優菜(2) AKAISHIZAWA Yuna(02) 女子 5 早稲田実 16.01 24
27 2186 殿岡　愛美(1) TONOOKA Manami(04) 女子 5 都野津田 16.16 25
1 572 関　あかね(2) SEKI Akane(02) 女子 1 都三田 16.26 26

24 1165 醍醐　愛理(1) DAIGO Mari(03) 女子 5 明星学園 16.53 27
8 5885 坂本　結衣(2) SAKAMOTO Yui(02) 女子 1 青稜 16.54 28

40 3189 岡　菜々子(1) OKA Nanako(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 16.56 29
11 3653 関根　朋香(2) SEKINE Tomoka(02) 女子 2 都南葛飾 16.64 30
29 4290 高橋　麻洸(1) TAKAHASHI Mahiro(03) 女子 5 都田無 16.64 31
28 4285 漆原　京子(2) URUSHIHARA Kyoko(03) 女子 5 都田無 16.65 32
22 7051 大澤　怜奈(1) OSAWA Rena(03) 女子 4 日大二 16.70 33
7 4184 平岡　雪乃(2) HIRAOKA Yukino(03) 女子 1 都桜修館中等 16.79 34

33 1352 溝井　愛里咲(2) MIZOI Arisa(02) 女子 6 都八王子東 16.89 35
10 2056 荒木　燎子(2) ARAKI Ryoko(02) 女子 2 都江戸川 17.02 36
38 2491 座間　幹子(2) ZAMA Mikiko(02) 女子 6 明中八王子 17.03 37
25 1580 山本　ショディペエス YAMAMOTO Sodipe esut 女子 5 中大附 17.14 38
12 7161 藤永　紗衣(1) FUZINAGA Sae(03) 女子 2 都小石川 17.16 39
21 4461 大石　安紗(1) OISHI Asa(03) 女子 4 都富士 17.20 40
5 3452 三浦　芽依(2) MIURA Mei(03) 女子 1 日体大荏原 17.24 41

34 1851 大木　彩愛(2) OKI Ayame(03) 女子 6 共立女二 17.33 42
16 952 武藤　碧輝(2) MUTO Tamaki(02) 女子 4 都千歳丘 17.51 43
6 3757 渡邉　凜(2) WATANABE Rin(03) 女子 1 都駒場 17.57 44

30 4292 佐藤　ことは(1) SATO Kotoha(03) 女子 5 都田無 17.57 45



競技エントリーリスト リスト出力日付：2019/09/11 04:18:37 Page:28
**************************************************
* 女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m) *
**************************************************
36人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
18 3260 大川　寿美香(1) OKAWA Sumika(03) 女子 4 三田国際学園 1:02.96 1
29 2452 舘野　晃歩(1) TATENO Akiho(03) 女子 6 明中八王子 1:04.91 2
34 3594 笹本　梓理亜(2) SASAMOTO Shiria(02) 女子 6 都東大和 1:05.08 3
36 5275 木住野　愛紗(2) KISHINO Aisa(02) 女子 6 日体大桜華 1:05.13 4
13 282 遠藤　咲良(2) ENDOU Sara(02) 女子 3 都板橋 1:06.36 5
17 2089 成澤　夢美(1) NARISAWA Yumemi(03) 女子 4 駒大 1:06.40 6
11 4258 助川　嘉音(2) SUKEGAWA Kanon(02) 女子 2 都城東 1:07.00 7
25 4285 漆原　京子(2) URUSHIHARA Kyoko(03) 女子 5 都田無 1:07.07 8
8 4281 新井　葉波(2) ARAI Hana(02) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 1:07.41 9

30 2490 梶川　深桜(2) KAJIKAWA Mio(02) 女子 6 明中八王子 1:07.54 10
26 6479 金子　千夏(2) KANEKO Chinatsu(02) 女子 5 都日野台 1:07.58 11
32 3562 上野　純怜(2) UENO Sumire(02) 女子 6 都東大和 1:07.98 12
15 4667 綱川　凛(2) TSUNAKAWA Rin(03) 女子 3 都文京 1:08.15 13
12 6457 古屋　佳音(1) FURUYA Kanon(04) 女子 2 岩倉 1:08.30 14
7 3462 大須賀　杏菜(2) OSUGA Anna(03) 女子 1 日体大荏原 1:08.71 15
1 572 関　あかね(2) SEKI Akane(02) 女子 1 都三田 1:09.28 16
5 3236 手塚　向日葵(1) TEDUKA Himari(03) 女子 1 東京 1:09.29 17

22 2186 殿岡　愛美(1) TONOOKA Manami(04) 女子 5 都野津田 1:09.30 18
23 2352 中村　由佳理(2) NAKAMURA Yukari(02) 女子 5 都町田工 1:09.59 19
21 2184 宮川　南帆(2) MIYAKAWA Naho(03) 女子 5 都野津田 1:09.62 20
28 2292 間瀬　葉月(1) MASE Hazuki(03) 女子 6 八王子 1:09.87 21
27 783 青木　彩乃(1) AOKI Ayano(03) 女子 6 都片倉 1:10.14 22
4 3232 益子　芽里(1) MASUKO Meri(03) 女子 1 東京 1:10.16 23

14 3236 田部　萌(2) TABE Moe(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 1:10.53 24
20 951 鴨下　友織菜(1) KAMOSHITA Yurina(03) 女子 5 都三鷹中等 1:11.04 25
3 2794 助川　洸(2) SUKEGAWA Honoka(03) 女子 1 都つばさ総合 1:11.43 26
2 2752 鬼塚　桃依(1) ONIZUKA Momoyo(03) 女子 1 都つばさ総合 1:11.98 27

33 3577 畠中　すみれ(1) HATANAKA Sumire(04) 女子 6 都東大和 1:12.21 28
16 8040 橋本　歩佳(2) HASHIMOTO Ayuka(03) 女子 3 城西 1:12.28 29
24 2468 グリック　花(2) GLICK Hanah(02) 女子 5 桜美林 1:12.50 30
9 5886 小宮　幸(2) KOMIYA Sachi(03) 女子 1 青稜 1:12.64 31

19 4461 大石　安紗(1) OISHI Asa(03) 女子 4 都富士 1:13.06 32
35 5274 高橋　愛加(2) TAKAHASHI Aika(03) 女子 6 日体大桜華 1:13.22 33
10 451 小林　咲月(1) KOBAYASHI Satsuki(04 女子 2 都足立新田 1:13.99 34
31 3074 塚本　妃南(1) TSUKAMOTO Hina(03) 女子 6 錦城 1:14.64 35
6 3452 三浦　芽依(2) MIURA Mei(03) 女子 1 日体大荏原 1:14.93 36
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**************************************
* 女子 ５０００ｍＷ *
**************************************
10人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

3 2551 外山　純麗(2) TPYAMA Sumire(02) 女子 4 成城学園 29:01.37 1
1 152 秋葉　美伶(2) AKIBA Mirei(02) 女子 1 東工大附 29:06.02 2
2 3230 波澄　奈那(2) HASUMI Nana(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 29:46.37 3
4 4456 島田　彩希(2) SHIMADA Saki(03) 女子 4 都富士 30:33.13 4
7 566 山口　梅子(2) YAMAGUCHI Umeko(02) 女子 6 昭和一学園 31:05.24 5
6 5091 神田　希美(2) KANDA Nozomi(02) 女子 5 明星 33:24.92 6
5 255 濱野　紗耶(1) HAMANO Saya(04) 女子 5 都武蔵野北 7
8 1666 石ケ森　美波(1) ISHIGAMORI Minami(03 女子 6 都南多摩中等 8
9 3071 小倉　優凜(1) OGURA Yuri(04) 女子 6 錦城 9

10 5969 齋藤　こころ(2) SAITO Kokoro(02) 女子 6 帝京大 10
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**************************************
* 女子 ４×１００ｍ *
**************************************
49チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

1 0 東京 1 47.85 510001 1
2 0 八王子 6 47.86 560002 2
3 0 白梅学園 6 48.93 560003 3
4 0 日本工大駒場 1 48.99 510004 4
5 0 都東大和 6 49.22 560005 5
6 0 日体大桜華 6 50.00 560006 6
7 0 都足立 2 50.13 520007 7
8 0 都松が谷 6 50.14 560008 8
9 0 日大櫻丘 4 50.29 540009 9

10 0 拓大一 6 50.30 560010 10
11 0 國學院 1 50.38 510011 11
12 0 駒大 4 50.39 540012 12
13 0 都芦花 4 50.63 540013 13
14 0 都駒場 1 50.65 510014 14
15 0 早稲田実 5 50.73 550015 15
16 0 都国立 5 50.79 550016 16
17 0 都国分寺 5 50.90 550017 17
18 0 東京成徳 3 50.94 530018 18
19 0 明中八王子 6 51.01 560019 19
20 0 淑徳巣鴨 3 51.06 530020 20
21 0 大成 5 51.25 550021 21
22 0 都南平 5 51.31 550022 22
23 0 藤村女 5 51.43 550023 23
24 0 都城東 2 51.46 520024 24
25 0 八王子実践 6 51.46 560025 25
26 0 明星学園 5 51.46 550026 26
27 0 都戸山 3 51.50 530027 27
28 0 青山学院 1 51.53 510028 28
29 0 都つばさ総合 1 51.54 510029 29
30 0 都狛江 5 51.69 550030 30
31 0 日大豊山女 3 52.00 530031 31
32 0 武蔵野 3 52.05 530032 32
33 0 岩倉 2 52.12 520033 33
34 0 都足立新田 2 52.15 520034 34
35 0 日体大荏原 1 52.20 510035 35
36 0 都小岩 2 52.23 520036 36
37 0 青稜 1 52.24 510037 37
38 0 國學院久我山 4 52.38 540038 38
39 0 専大附 4 52.53 540039 39
40 0 日大二 4 52.60 540040 40
41 0 都上野 2 52.69 520041 41
42 0 都富士 4 52.94 540042 42
43 0 東洋大京北 2 52.97 520043 43
44 0 都江戸川 2 53.02 520044 44
45 0 都板橋 3 53.29 530045 45
46 0 日大鶴ヶ丘 4 53.30 540046 46
47 0 都新宿 3 53.65 530047 47
48 0 都石神井 3 54.16 530048 48
49 0 城西 3 530049 49



競技エントリーリスト リスト出力日付：2019/09/11 04:18:37 Page:31
**************************************
* 女子 ４×４００ｍ *
**************************************
36チーム

# No チーム名１ チーム名２ 性別 都道府県 ﾁｰﾑ属性 参考記録↑ 自番組 内部CD Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

1 0 八王子 6 3:54.25 560001 1
2 0 東京 1 3:54.97 510002 2
3 0 白梅学園 6 3:58.57 560003 3
4 0 都東大和 6 3:58.82 560004 4
5 0 都松が谷 6 4:09.38 560005 5
6 0 日大櫻丘 4 4:09.61 540006 6
7 0 駒大 4 4:10.00 540007 7
8 0 拓大一 6 4:10.07 560008 8
9 0 日本工大駒場 1 4:10.10 510009 9

10 0 都芦花 4 4:10.46 540010 10
11 0 都文京 3 4:10.59 530011 11
12 0 淑徳巣鴨 3 4:11.08 530012 12
13 0 城西 3 4:11.22 530013 13
14 0 明中八王子 6 4:11.23 560014 14
15 0 都板橋 3 4:12.11 530015 15
16 0 東京成徳 3 4:12.51 530016 16
17 0 都南多摩中等 6 4:12.72 560017 17
18 0 日体大桜華 6 4:13.76 560018 18
19 0 都南平 5 4:14.00 550019 19
20 0 都城東 2 4:14.16 520020 20
21 0 都片倉 6 4:16.17 560021 21
22 0 都桜修館中等 1 4:16.96 510022 22
23 0 國學院 1 4:17.70 510023 23
24 0 藤村女 5 4:17.73 550024 24
25 0 都国立 5 4:17.90 550025 25
26 0 都駒場 1 4:17.91 510026 26
27 0 日体大荏原 1 4:18.15 510027 27
28 0 岩倉 2 4:18.37 520028 28
29 0 都つばさ総合 1 4:18.37 510029 29
30 0 日大二 4 4:18.47 540030 30
31 0 都足立新田 2 4:18.70 520031 31
32 0 都野津田 5 4:18.72 550032 32
33 0 青稜 1 4:18.95 510033 33
34 0 三田国際学園 4 4:19.14 540034 34
35 0 都富士 4 4:19.30 540035 35
36 0 都戸山 3 4:19.46 530036 36
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**************************
* 女子 走高跳 *
**************************
47人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
2 3225 細田　弥々(2) HOSODA Yaya(02) 女子 1 東京 1m66 1
4 3255 兵郷　星名(2) HYOUGOU Seina(02) 女子 1 東京 1m66 2
3 3237 伊藤　楓(1) ITOU Kaede(03) 女子 1 東京 1m63 3

28 3890 上野　楓(2) UENO Kaede(03) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 1m59 4
32 1158 金澤　恵美佳(2) KANAZAWA Emika(02) 女子 5 明星学園 1m53 5
33 1159 平原　知佳(2) HIRAHARA Tomoka(02) 女子 5 明星学園 1m53 6
41 1561 三觜　彩(2) MITSUHASHI Aya(02) 女子 6 都松が谷 1m53 7
45 3651 木村　友香(2) KIMURA Tomoka(02) 女子 6 都東大和南 1m53 8
6 4284 梅原　直生(2) UMEHARA Nao(02) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 1m51 9

29 4877 吉野　まほら(2) YOSHINO Mahora(02) 女子 4 実践学園 1m50 10
30 7051 大澤　怜奈(1) OSAWA Rena(03) 女子 4 日大二 1m50 11
46 3666 横内　裕賀(1) YOKOUTI Hiroka(03) 女子 6 都東大和南 1m50 12
13 2888 長尾　日南子(2) NAGAO Hinako(02) 女子 2 江戸川女 1m49 13
1 160 川田　愛音(1) KAWADA Anon(03) 女子 1 東工大附 1m48 14
7 5870 中村　葵(1) NAKAMURA Aoi(03) 女子 1 青稜 1m48 15

34 1166 水谷　心都(1) MIZUTANI Komachi(03) 女子 5 明星学園 1m47 16
37 4293 北林　優(1) KITABAYASHI Yu(04) 女子 5 都田無 1m47 17
40 1559 梅津　音菜(2) UMEZU Otona(02) 女子 6 都松が谷 1m47 18
11 2659 中島　涼葉(1) NAKAJIMA Suzuha(03) 女子 2 都紅葉川 1m46 19
12 2664 福島　波奈(1) FUKUSHIMA Hana(03) 女子 2 都紅葉川 1m46 20
14 3365 太田　海潤(1) OTA Miu(03) 女子 2 都農産 1m46 21
8 6651 和田　明日香(1) WADA Asuka(03) 女子 1 都日比谷 1m45 22

36 3798 花形　朝希(1) HANAGATA Asagi(03) 女子 5 桐朋女 1m44 23
44 3570 元木　未羽(2) MOTOKI Miu(02) 女子 6 都東大和 1m44 24
47 5894 園田　幸(1) SONODA Miyuki(03) 女子 6 都青梅総合 1m44 25
24 4669 島田　紗恵子(2) SHIMADA Saeko(02) 女子 3 都文京 1m43 26
25 4674 沖山　朱(1) OKIYAMA Aya(03) 女子 3 都文京 1m43 27
38 6071 山田　真由(2) YAMADA Mayu(02) 女子 5 都国立 1m41 28
39 785 吉田　遥那(1) YOSHIDA Haruna(04) 女子 6 都片倉 1m41 29
43 3189 岡　菜々子(1) OKA Nanako(03) 女子 6 白梅学園 1m41 30
5 4278 市川　愛海(1) ICHIKAWA Manami(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 1m40 31

19 1596 山﨑　陽菜(1) YAMAZAKI Hina(04) 女子 3 日大豊山女 1m40 32
23 4370 諸田　陽(1) MOROTA Haru(03) 女子 3 都新宿 1m40 33
26 1073 泉　琴美(2) IZUMI Kotomi(02) 女子 4 都芦花 1m40 34
31 462 井上　涼捺(2) INOUE Suzuna(03) 女子 5 成蹊 1m38 35
35 2479 竹内　こころ(1) TAKEUCHI Kokoro(04) 女子 5 桜美林 1m38 36
9 486 塚林　綾(2) TSUKABAYASHI Aya(02) 女子 2 都足立新田 1m35 37

17 6455 山内　麻央(2) YAMAUTI Mahiro(02) 女子 2 岩倉 1m35 38
21 3237 市ヶ谷　直美(2) ICHIGAYA Naomi(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 1m35 39
22 3453 杉村　柊(1) SUGIMURA Syuu(03) 女子 3 都戸山 1m35 40
10 2061 坂本　萌々歌(1) SAKAMOTO Momoka(03) 女子 2 都江戸川 1m30 41
16 6261 鈴木　あき奈(1) SUZUKI Akina(03) 女子 2 都忍岡 1m30 42
18 285 川村　さら紗(1) KAWAMURA Sarasa(03) 女子 3 都板橋 1m20 43
27 1084 井上　真緒(1) INOUE Mao(03) 女子 4 都芦花 1m20 44
15 3658 小川　琉生(2) OGAWA Ruu(02) 女子 2 都南葛飾 45
20 3208 戸川　優(1) TOGAWA Yuu(04) 女子 3 東京成徳 46
42 2452 舘野　晃歩(1) TATENO Akiho(03) 女子 6 明中八王子 47
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**************************
* 女子 棒高跳 *
**************************
12人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
11 1160 岡本　彩楓(2) OKAMOTO Ayaka(02) 女子 5 明星学園 3m20 1
3 3653 関根　朋香(2) SEKINE Tomoka(02) 女子 2 都南葛飾 3m00 2
9 4459 石川　実怜(1) ISHIKAWA Mirei(03) 女子 4 都富士 3m00 3
4 3658 小川　琉生(2) OGAWA Ruu(02) 女子 2 都南葛飾 2m90 4
6 5171 廣地　未来(2) HIROCHI Mirai(03) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 2m90 5
7 5172 西端　海結(2) NISHIHATA Miyu(02) 女子 3 淑徳巣鴨 2m80 6

10 4498 伊藤　楓(2) ITO Kaede(02) 女子 4 都富士 2m80 7
1 3223 土屋　楓花(2) TUCHIYA Fuuka(03) 女子 1 東京 2m70 8
2 3240 佐々木　琳音(1) SASAKI Rio(03) 女子 1 東京 2m50 9

12 1566 荻野　雅夕(1) OGINO Miyu(03) 女子 6 都松が谷 2m30 10
5 3696 髙橋　久流弥(1) TAKAHASHI Kurumi(03) 女子 2 都南葛飾 1m80 11
8 4458 中谷　理紗(1) NAKATANI Risa(03) 女子 4 都富士 1m70 12
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**************************
* 女子 走幅跳 *
**************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
45 2295 毛利　碧音(1) MORI Aone(03) 女子 6 八王子 5m61 1
44 2294 乙津　美月(1) OTSU Mizuki(03) 女子 6 八王子 5m51 2
2 3233 岩井　彩澄(2) IWAI Izumi(02) 女子 1 東京 5m45 3

26 1071 柳田　夏希(2) YANAGIDA Natsuki(02) 女子 4 都芦花 5m36 4
5 3790 植田　陽翔(1) UEDA Haruka(03) 女子 1 都駒場 5m35 5
6 4277 永井　陽(1) NAGAI Minami(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 5m34 6

47 5286 島田　夢蘭(1) SHIMADA Yura(03) 女子 6 日体大桜華 5m24 7
27 2076 根岸　舞佳(2) NEGISHI Maika(02) 女子 4 駒大 5m18 8
43 2293 伊藤　千夏(1) ITO Chinatsu(03) 女子 6 八王子 5m18 9
3 3237 伊藤　楓(1) ITOU Kaede(03) 女子 1 東京 5m17 10
7 4281 新井　葉波(2) ARAI Hana(02) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 5m17 11

37 2078 加藤　美奈(1) KATO Mina(03) 女子 5 都町田 5m16 12
16 9882 皆川　梓(2) MINAGAWA Azusa(02) 女子 2 跡見学園 5m15 13
8 9664 一樂　りさ子(2) ICHIRAKU Risako(02) 女子 1 國學院 5m11 14

42 1557 山﨑　美優(2) YAMAZAKI Miyu(02) 女子 6 都松が谷 5m11 15
9 259 富永　萌花(1) TOMINAGA Moka(03) 女子 2 都足立 5m10 16

13 4257 柴崎　千夏(2) SHIBASAKI Chinatsu(0 女子 2 都城東 5m10 17
41 388 田子　敬乃(2) TAGO Yukino(02) 女子 6 都立川 5m08 18
30 3695 鈴木　紗奈(2) SUZUKI Sana(03) 女子 4 日女体二階堂 5m07 19
21 3451 藤田　桜子(1) FUJITA Sakurako(04) 女子 3 都戸山 5m06 20
28 2077 篠山　結夏(2) SHINOYAMA Yuna(02) 女子 4 駒大 5m05 21
32 3890 上野　楓(2) UENO Kaede(03) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 5m05 22
20 3221 島　野々花(2) SHIMA Nonoka(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 5m03 23
1 1068 中山　未菜(1) NAKAYAMA Mina(03) 女子 1 広尾学園 5m01 24

46 3568 入戸　美羽(2) IRITO Miu(02) 女子 6 都東大和 5m01 25
4 3453 寺野　丞(1) TERANO Tu(03) 女子 1 日体大荏原 5m00 26

31 3889 石田　夏帆(2) ISHIDA Kaho(02) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 4m97 27
36 1753 松井　美咲希(2) MATSUI Misaki(03) 女子 5 都小川 4m90 28
48 5399 大川　あずみ(1) OKAWA Azumi(04) 女子 6 明学東村山 4m90 29
33 1158 金澤　恵美佳(2) KANAZAWA Emika(02) 女子 5 明星学園 4m83 30
39 6990 安田　萌恵(2) YASUDA Moe(02) 女子 5 明大明治 4m80 31
18 3172 渡部　珠生(1) WATABE Tamao(03) 女子 3 武蔵野 4m79 32
23 4666 寄松　二葉(2) YORIMATU Futaba(02) 女子 3 都文京 4m78 33
14 6454 大芝　結稀音(2) OSHIBA Yukine(02) 女子 2 岩倉 4m75 34
34 1166 水谷　心都(1) MIZUTANI Komachi(03) 女子 5 明星学園 4m75 35
24 4679 及川　華澄(1) OIKAWA Kasumi(03) 女子 3 都文京 4m74 36
29 3261 山口　莉奈(1) YAMAGUCHI Rina(03) 女子 4 三田国際学園 4m74 37
40 6992 那波　かおり(1) NABA Kaori(03) 女子 5 明大明治 4m71 38
38 6784 後藤　なつき(2) GOTO Natsuki(02) 女子 5 都国分寺 4m70 39
10 452 八幡　千尋(1) YAHATA Chihiro(04) 女子 2 都足立新田 4m67 40
11 882 一瀬　来美(1) ICHINOSE Kurumi(04) 女子 2 都江北 4m66 41
25 952 武藤　碧輝(2) MUTO Tamaki(02) 女子 4 都千歳丘 4m62 42
35 1393 井本　就子(1) IMOTO Shuko(03) 女子 5 都小金井北 4m62 43
22 3452 服部　麻奈(1) HATTORI Mana(04) 女子 3 都戸山 4m59 44
12 2057 池田　茜(2) IKEDA Akane(03) 女子 2 都江戸川 4m55 45
17 2868 渡邉　春陽(1) WATANABE Haruhi(03) 女子 3 成立学園 4m54 46
15 7451 丹野　茉莉(1) TANNO Mari(04) 女子 2 都向丘 4m53 47
19 3211 渡辺　由来(2) WATANABE Yuki(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 4m50 48
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**************************
* 女子 三段跳 *
**************************
27人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
2 3233 岩井　彩澄(2) IWAI Izumi(02) 女子 1 東京 12m02 1
1 3223 土屋　楓花(2) TUCHIYA Fuuka(03) 女子 1 東京 11m39 2
4 3453 寺野　丞(1) TERANO Tu(03) 女子 1 日体大荏原 11m06 3

15 3221 島　野々花(2) SHIMA Nonoka(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 10m99 4
24 2296 清水　楓香(1) SHIMIZU Fuka(03) 女子 6 八王子 10m81 5
25 5287 宮尾　菜々(1) MIYAO Nana(03) 女子 6 日体大桜華 10m71 6
18 4666 寄松　二葉(2) YORIMATU Futaba(02) 女子 3 都文京 10m68 7
9 8970 山上　萌(2) YAMAGAMI Moe(02) 女子 1 都青山 10m65 8

23 2272 山﨑　麻央(2) YAMAZAKI Mao(02) 女子 6 八王子 10m63 9
6 3465 増澤　美紅(2) MASUZAWA Miku(02) 女子 1 日体大荏原 10m59 10
8 4263 黒須　可奈美(1) KUROSU Kanami(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 10m57 11

13 6454 大芝　結稀音(2) OSHIBA Yukine(02) 女子 2 岩倉 10m51 12
7 3785 片山　あやめ(1) KATAYAMA Ayame(03) 女子 1 都駒場 10m50 13

19 3259 梶原　莉子(2) KAJIWARA Riko(02) 女子 4 三田国際学園 10m37 14
11 4256 後野　百香(2) USHIRONO Momoka(02) 女子 2 都城東 10m33 15
21 1753 松井　美咲希(2) MATSUI Misaki(03) 女子 5 都小川 10m24 16
14 3211 渡辺　由来(2) WATANABE Yuki(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 10m23 17
26 5967 珊瑚　結子(2) SANGO Yuiko(02) 女子 6 帝京大 10m20 18
10 3658 小川　琉生(2) OGAWA Ruu(02) 女子 2 都南葛飾 10m19 19
5 3459 丹尾　琴絵(1) TANO Kotoe(03) 女子 1 日体大荏原 10m11 20

20 3898 忰田　弥生(1) KASEDA Yayoi(04) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 10m09 21
17 3451 藤田　桜子(1) FUJITA Sakurako(04) 女子 3 都戸山 10m06 22
22 1361 棟方　陽菜(1) MUNAKATA Hina(03) 女子 6 都八王子東 10m06 23
3 3240 佐々木　琳音(1) SASAKI Rio(03) 女子 1 東京 10m05 24

12 4257 柴崎　千夏(2) SHIBASAKI Chinatsu(0 女子 2 都城東 10m01 25
16 3225 春名　まひろ(1) HARUNA Mahiro(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 10m01 26
27 5971 岩城　智恵莉(1) IWAKI Chieri(04) 女子 6 帝京大 10m01 27
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********************************************
* 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg) *
********************************************
48人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

2 3253 高橋　和奏(2) TAKAHASHI Wakana(02) 女子 1 東京 13m35 1
47 5269 小林　萌々子(2) KOBAYASHI Momoko(02) 女子 6 日体大桜華 11m07 2
7 4283 反町　咲希(2) SORIMACHI Saki(02) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 10m84 3

44 3664 古澤　芽依(1) FURUSAWA Mei(03) 女子 6 都東大和南 9m88 4
48 5285 久保田　優華(1) KUBOTA Yuka(03) 女子 6 日体大桜華 9m84 5
6 4264 和知　楓(1) WACHI Kaede(03) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 9m69 6
5 3791 渡邊　爽与香(1) WATANABE Soyoka(03) 女子 1 都駒場 9m64 7

45 4278 松本　結衣(2) MATSUMOTO Yui(02) 女子 6 都昭和 9m62 8
13 3689 鈴木　優彩(1) SUZUKI Yusa(03) 女子 2 都南葛飾 9m55 9
40 4291 櫻井　愛音(1) SAKURAI Aine(03) 女子 5 都田無 9m51 10
41 1563 高山　凜(1) TAKAYAMA Rin(04) 女子 6 都松が谷 9m44 11
42 3578 谷本　栞乃(1) TANIMOTO Shiori(03) 女子 6 都東大和 9m43 12
30 5983 青木　ちひろ(2) AOKI Chihiro(02) 女子 4 都豊多摩 9m15 13
18 2752 村野　朋代(1) MURANO Tomoyo(03) 女子 3 星美 9m08 14
8 6651 和田　明日香(1) WADA Asuka(03) 女子 1 都日比谷 8m98 15

43 3593 八代　穂乃香(2) YASHIRO Honoka(02) 女子 6 都東大和 8m98 16
46 4681 石塚　花月(2) ISHIZUKA Kazuki(02) 女子 6 都秋留台 8m85 17
3 3451 林　桃花(1) HAYASHI Momoka(03) 女子 1 日体大荏原 8m63 18
4 3790 植田　陽翔(1) UEDA Haruka(03) 女子 1 都駒場 8m59 19

24 7752 石井　琳々香(1) ISHII Ririka(03) 女子 3 ウェルネス 8m44 20
11 2660 加藤　伊万里(1) KATO Imari(03) 女子 2 都紅葉川 8m34 21
33 1755 鴻嶋　萌々香(2) KOSHIMA Momoka(03) 女子 5 都小川 8m30 22
1 2366 北條　優菜(2) HOUJYO Yuna(02) 女子 1 都美原 8m19 23

37 2180 セロン　キララ(2) CERRON Kirara(03) 女子 5 都野津田 8m09 24
25 2097 山崎　真奈(1) YAMAZAKI Mana(03) 女子 4 駒大 7m63 25
20 2867 板垣　青来(1) ITAGAKI Seira(03) 女子 3 成立学園 7m59 26
39 2466 室井　結凪(2) MUROI Yuna(02) 女子 5 桜美林 7m52 27
36 2079 前山　なのは(1) MAEYAMA Nanoha(03) 女子 5 都町田 7m48 28
17 661 澤村　彩香(2) SAWAMURA Sayaka(02) 女子 3 都板橋有徳 7m40 29
26 3376 吉川　穂香(2) KIKKAWA Honoka(02) 女子 4 東農大一 7m37 30
9 684 石橋　美優(2) ISHIBASHI Miyu(03) 女子 2 都足立東 7m35 31

38 2181 千田　夏芽(2) CHIDA Natsume(02) 女子 5 都野津田 7m30 32
31 6755 小寺　珠友(1) KODERA Miyu(03) 女子 4 専大附 7m07 33
34 1997 内田　海里(2) UCHIDA Minori(02) 女子 5 都成瀬 7m05 34
35 2075 洞　遥香(2) HORA Haruka(02) 女子 5 都町田 7m02 35
28 3655 若月　美麗(1) WAKATSUKI Mirei(03) 女子 4 日女体二階堂 6m71 36
12 2664 福島　波奈(1) FUKUSHIMA Hana(03) 女子 2 都紅葉川 6m60 37
22 3209 遠藤　梨茄子(1) ENNDOU Rikako(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 6m54 38
32 7265 永井　柊(1) NAGAI Shu(03) 女子 4 文大杉並 6m51 39
15 8579 渡部　衣桜(1) WATANABE Ion(04) 女子 2 京華商 6m28 40
21 3206 堀　七奈子(1) HORI Nanako(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 6m19 41
27 3378 田村　咲楽(1) TAMURA Sakura(04) 女子 4 東農大一 6m16 42
29 5778 市川　いずみ(1) ICHIKAWA Izumi(03) 女子 4 都杉並 6m10 43
14 3699 西原　光(1) NISHIHARA Hikaru(03) 女子 2 都南葛飾 6m00 44
23 6260 吉村　羽純(1) YOSHIMURA Hasumi(04) 女子 3 都大泉桜 6m00 45
16 9881 表　紗起子(2) OMOTE Sakiko(03) 女子 2 跡見学園 5m87 46
19 2754 守屋　緑里(1) MORIYA Miri(04) 女子 3 星美 5m82 47
10 769 草野　妃和(1) KUSANO Hina(03) 女子 2 都荒川商 5m35 48
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********************************************
* 女子 円盤投(1.000kg) *
********************************************
40人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
40 5285 久保田　優華(1) KUBOTA Yuka(03) 女子 6 日体大桜華 31m87 1
5 3253 高橋　和奏(2) TAKAHASHI Wakana(02) 女子 1 東京 31m44 2

39 5269 小林　萌々子(2) KOBAYASHI Momoko(02) 女子 6 日体大桜華 30m71 3
33 782 西川　瑞希(2) NISHIKAWA Mizuki(02) 女子 6 都片倉 30m29 4
38 4278 松本　結衣(2) MATSUMOTO Yui(02) 女子 6 都昭和 28m83 5
3 3217 井上　美空(2) INOUE Miku(03) 女子 1 東京 28m44 6

37 3593 八代　穂乃香(2) YASHIRO Honoka(02) 女子 6 都東大和 28m38 7
23 4452 下村　倫子(2) SHIMOMURA Rinko(02) 女子 4 都富士 28m25 8
6 3791 渡邊　爽与香(1) WATANABE Soyoka(03) 女子 1 都駒場 28m14 9

35 1563 高山　凜(1) TAKAYAMA Rin(04) 女子 6 都松が谷 27m74 10
36 3565 前田　結衣(2) MAEDA Yui(02) 女子 6 都東大和 27m16 11
32 4291 櫻井　愛音(1) SAKURAI Aine(03) 女子 5 都田無 26m58 12
34 1560 松岡　由真(2) MATSUOKA Yuma(02) 女子 6 都松が谷 26m20 13
20 3209 遠藤　梨茄子(1) ENNDOU Rikako(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 26m04 14
27 2075 洞　遥香(2) HORA Haruka(02) 女子 5 都町田 25m85 15
4 3221 外島　結衣(2) SOTOJIMA Yui(02) 女子 1 東京 24m67 16

17 2752 村野　朋代(1) MURANO Tomoyo(03) 女子 3 星美 22m83 17
28 2180 セロン　キララ(2) CERRON Kirara(03) 女子 5 都野津田 22m74 18
25 1755 鴻嶋　萌々香(2) KOSHIMA Momoka(03) 女子 5 都小川 22m59 19
9 684 石橋　美優(2) ISHIBASHI Miyu(03) 女子 2 都足立東 22m30 20

13 3689 鈴木　優彩(1) SUZUKI Yusa(03) 女子 2 都南葛飾 22m30 21
30 2466 室井　結凪(2) MUROI Yuna(02) 女子 5 桜美林 20m79 22
8 6154 安達　梨乃(1) ADACHI Rino(03) 女子 1 立正 20m66 23
2 2152 神谷　春賀(2) KAMIYA Haruka(03) 女子 1 都大田桜台 20m38 24
7 6152 市来　友美(2) ICHIKI Yumi(02) 女子 1 立正 20m33 25

24 6755 小寺　珠友(1) KODERA Miyu(03) 女子 4 専大附 18m44 26
12 2660 加藤　伊万里(1) KATO Imari(03) 女子 2 都紅葉川 17m49 27
21 3450 千田　美波(1) CHIDA Minami(03) 女子 3 都戸山 16m91 28
14 3699 西原　光(1) NISHIHARA Hikaru(03) 女子 2 都南葛飾 16m50 29
18 3206 堀　七奈子(1) HORI Nanako(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 16m24 30
19 3208 戸川　優(1) TOGAWA Yuu(04) 女子 3 東京成徳 16m10 31
31 2469 和田　向日葵(2) WADA Himari(02) 女子 5 桜美林 15m95 32
16 2452 和工田　梨花(2) WAKUDA Rika(02) 女子 3 女子聖学院 15m70 33
10 769 草野　妃和(1) KUSANO Hina(03) 女子 2 都荒川商 15m25 34
26 1997 内田　海里(2) UCHIDA Minori(02) 女子 5 都成瀬 15m12 35
1 2151 加藤　そら(2) KATO Sora(03) 女子 1 都大田桜台 14m55 36

22 6259 櫻本　栞奈(2) SAKURAMOTO Kanna(02) 女子 3 都大泉桜 14m51 37
29 2181 千田　夏芽(2) CHIDA Natsume(02) 女子 5 都野津田 14m27 38
11 772 松村　楓(1) MATSUMURA Kaede(04) 女子 2 都荒川商 14m20 39
15 9175 持丸　三菜(2) MOCHIMARU Mina(02) 女子 2 都八丈 11m94 40
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****************************************************
* 女子 ハンマー投(4.000kg) *
****************************************************
10人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
8 4452 下村　倫子(2) SHIMOMURA Rinko(02) 女子 4 都富士 43m67 1
3 3221 外島　結衣(2) SOTOJIMA Yui(02) 女子 1 東京 34m15 2
1 2366 北條　優菜(2) HOUJYO Yuna(02) 女子 1 都美原 31m90 3

10 5968 服部　真由菜(2) HATTORI Mayuna(02) 女子 6 帝京大 25m17 4
4 769 草野　妃和(1) KUSANO Hina(03) 女子 2 都荒川商 22m14 5
7 3206 堀　七奈子(1) HORI Nanako(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 21m60 6
2 3217 井上　美空(2) INOUE Miku(03) 女子 1 東京 21m52 7
6 3689 鈴木　優彩(1) SUZUKI Yusa(03) 女子 2 都南葛飾 20m81 8
9 4457 玄應　瑞記(1) GENO Mizuki(03) 女子 4 都富士 16m53 9
5 772 松村　楓(1) MATSUMURA Kaede(04) 女子 2 都荒川商 10m79 10
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********************************************
* 女子 やり投(0.600kg) *
********************************************
47人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

2 3229 三宅　未佑(1) MIAKE Miyu(03) 女子 1 東京 37m90 1
29 4453 大塚　悠歌(2) OTUKA Haruka(02) 女子 4 都富士 37m53 2
3 3253 高橋　和奏(2) TAKAHASHI Wakana(02) 女子 1 東京 37m35 3

42 2271 藤井　愛(2) FUJII Ai(02) 女子 6 八王子 33m84 4
47 5271 岩井　綾音(2) IWAI Ayane(02) 女子 6 日体大桜華 33m55 5
45 3072 貝瀬　彩花(1) KAISE Ayaka(03) 女子 6 錦城 33m18 6
1 3228 中村　遥花(1) NAKAMURA Haruka(03) 女子 1 東京 33m15 7

28 3376 吉川　穂香(2) KIKKAWA Honoka(02) 女子 4 東農大一 32m67 8
25 1080 遠藤　茉柚子(2) ENNDOU Mayuko(03) 女子 4 都芦花 31m77 9
26 1082 野口　遥加(2) NOGUCHI Haruka(02) 女子 4 都芦花 31m68 10
32 2078 加藤　美奈(1) KATO Mina(03) 女子 5 都町田 31m66 11
44 2496 阿部　有花(2) ABE Yuka(02) 女子 6 明中八王子 31m37 12
41 1482 細野　真優花(2) HOSONO Myuka(03) 女子 6 都富士森 31m34 13
46 5270 今井　杏美(2) IMAI Ami(02) 女子 6 日体大桜華 31m29 14
24 651 大場　愛鈴(2) OBA Aillyn(03) 女子 4 都桜町 30m97 15
27 3375 永島　未晴(2) NAGASHIMA Miharu(02) 女子 4 東農大一 30m36 16
8 4285 矢作　鈴香(2) YAHAGI Suzuka(02) 女子 1 日本工大駒場 29m56 17

39 6793 山内　杏流(1) YAMAUCHI Anru(03) 女子 5 都国分寺 28m86 18
35 2181 千田　夏芽(2) CHIDA Natsume(02) 女子 5 都野津田 28m80 19
43 2394 立川　静喜(2) TACHIKAWA Shizuki(02 女子 6 八王子実践 28m74 20
23 7752 石井　琳々香(1) ISHII Ririka(03) 女子 3 ウェルネス 28m25 21
7 4191 三浦　凛々(2) MIURA Riri(02) 女子 1 都桜修館中等 27m83 22

33 2079 前山　なのは(1) MAEYAMA Nanoha(03) 女子 5 都町田 27m75 23
40 781 阪井　英里彩(2) SAKAI Elisa(02) 女子 6 都片倉 27m48 24
31 7093 久保田　京花(2) KUBOTA Kyouka(02) 女子 4 日大二 26m78 25
37 3793 小倉　愛永(2) OGURA Manae(03) 女子 5 桐朋女 26m47 26
36 3668 本間　千尋(2) HONMA Chihiro(03) 女子 5 都調布南 26m40 27
34 2180 セロン　キララ(2) CERRON Kirara(03) 女子 5 都野津田 24m68 28
6 3792 庭野　祥(1) NIWANO Sachi(04) 女子 1 都駒場 24m51 29

14 5191 江波　弥愛(2) ENAMI Minori(03) 女子 2 都本所 24m20 30
4 3757 渡邉　凜(2) WATANABE Rin(03) 女子 1 都駒場 24m17 31

38 3797 山本　いずみ(1) YAMAMOTO Izumi(03) 女子 5 桐朋女 23m73 32
30 6084 水内　彩心(2) MIZUUCHI Iroha(02) 女子 4 都西 22m88 33
18 3209 遠藤　梨茄子(1) ENNDOU Rikako(03) 女子 3 東京成徳 22m64 34
9 2374 舘山　栞奈(2) TATEYAMA Kanna(02) 女子 2 都小岩 20m77 35

22 6259 櫻本　栞奈(2) SAKURAMOTO Kanna(02) 女子 3 都大泉桜 20m55 36
21 4668 小嶋　千晶(2) OJIMA Chiaki(03) 女子 3 都文京 20m54 37
5 3791 渡邊　爽与香(1) WATANABE Soyoka(03) 女子 1 都駒場 20m33 38

19 3235 藤井　桃子(2) FUJII Momoko(02) 女子 3 東京成徳 20m32 39
13 3664 大塚　みあ(2) OTSUKA Mia(02) 女子 2 都南葛飾 18m73 40
16 2754 守屋　緑里(1) MORIYA Miri(04) 女子 3 星美 17m45 41
11 2660 加藤　伊万里(1) KATO Imari(03) 女子 2 都紅葉川 17m17 42
20 3453 杉村　柊(1) SUGIMURA Syuu(03) 女子 3 都戸山 16m99 43
15 9881 表　紗起子(2) OMOTE Sakiko(03) 女子 2 跡見学園 16m89 44
10 2658 神山　菜乃葉(2) KAMIYAMA Nanoha(03) 女子 2 都紅葉川 16m26 45
17 2951 壽川　恭子(1) SUGAWA Kyoko(03) 女子 3 瀧野川女 15m61 46
12 2666 城ケ崎　あずき(1) JYOGASAKI Azuki(04) 女子 2 都紅葉川 11m69 47
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******************************
* 男子OP 走高跳 *
******************************
1人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---

1 3165 南雲 優吾(3) NAGUMO Yuugo(01) 男子 1 東京 1
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************************************************
* 男子OP 円盤投(1.750kg) *
************************************************
1人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 3161 薄井 優斗(3) USUI Yuuto(01) 男子 1 東京 1
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**********************************
* 女子OP ４００ｍ *
**********************************
4人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 3202 須藤 美桜(3) SUDO Mio(02) 女子 1 東京実 1
2 2253 津川 瑠衣(3) TSUGAWA Rui(01) 女子 6 八王子 2
3 3179 清水 羽菜(3) SHIMIZU Hana(01) 女子 6 白梅学園 3
4 3180 山西 桃子(3) YAMANISHI Momoko(01) 女子 6 白梅学園 4
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******************************************************
* 女子OP １００ｍＨ(0.838m) *
******************************************************
2人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 3208 島野 真生(3) SHIMANO Mao(01) 女子 1 東京 1
2 3180 山西 桃子(3) YAMANISHI Momoko(01) 女子 6 白梅学園 2
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******************************************************
* 女子OP ４００ｍＨ(0.762m) *
******************************************************
5人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↑ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 2067 中野 なみち(3) NAKANO Namichi(01) 女子 4 駒大 1
2 3881 川村 優佳(3) KAWAMURA Yuka(01) 女子 4 日大櫻丘 2
3 2253 津川 瑠衣(3) TSUGAWA Rui(01) 女子 6 八王子 3
4 3179 清水 羽菜(3) SHIMIZU Hana(01) 女子 6 白梅学園 4
5 3180 山西 桃子(3) YAMANISHI Momoko(01) 女子 6 白梅学園 5
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************************************************
* 女子OP やり投(0.600kg) *
************************************************
1人

# No 氏名１ 氏名２ 性別 都道府県 所属 資格記録↓ 自番組 個属 Seq
--- ----- -------------------- -------------------- ---- -------- -------------------- ---------- ------ --------- ---
1 3173 阿部 汐莉(3) ABE Shiori(01) 女子 6 白梅学園 1  


